GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

o < o g w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Category: General

Roll No

2963618864
2965932270
2963317159
2964725656
2965027660
2960401870
2961708954
2966635787
2961909886
2965128159
2964323540
2962714441
2966334230
2961809466
2967037696
2964826200
2967640671
2967339230
2966434499
2960401886
2961206268
2965530101
2964524406
2962312306
2960401828
2963618730
2962814743
2964926635
2966937213
2962714041
2963719454
2963116447
2963518244
2963619123
2960803608
2960703222
2964826159
2962815054
2966434815

2961306920

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
SANJINA

KARTHIKA B
Kamalpreet Kaur
TAMANNA

Umar Nazir
Kanchan

Muskan kumari
Chauhan Govindbhai
Ramanpreet Kaur
ROHAN RAMSEY
JASHANPREET KAUR
RAUSHAN KUMAR KAMAT
Simran Sharma
JYOTI NANDAL
Manvi

Versha

Ayushi

POONAM THAKUR
HARSHPAL SINGH
Komal

Anju

KOMALPREET KAUR
Bhawna

Neha

REENA

Priyanka choudhary
Anandita

Garima

RAJ KUMAR KAJALA
Khulesh Chand
AKANKSHA

Anju Prajapati
Mansi Sharma
Satwinder Kaur
AJAY DHAKER

Roop kishor
Swevata kumari
Naazdeep Kaur
MUNEEB UR REYAZ

SANA AFRIN

Father's Name

AMRIT LAL

VINOD KUMAR S
Jagdeep Singh
ASHOK KUMAR

Nazir Ahmad Ganaie
VINOD KUMAR

Bhoop singh
Chauhan Laxmanbhai
Mohan Singh

RAMSEY MASIH
DAVINDER SINGH
SIYARAM KAMAT
Suresh Kumar

ASHOK KUMAR
Ramniwas

Ranbir Singh
Yashvir kashyap
RAN SINGH

GURPAL SINGH
Bijender

Likhama ram
KULWANT SINGH

Lal Bahadur Sharma
Surinder Singh
RANBIR

Motaram choudhary
Rajesh chandel
Anil kumar

SULTAN SINGH KAJALA
Shobha ram
BALJINDER SINGH
Inderjeet prajapati
Rajneesh Kumar
Gurmukh Singh

JEET MAL DHAKER
Achala ram
Jinender kumar
Satinder Singh Sidhu
REYAZ AHMAD GANAIE

G HASSAN

DOB

24/12/2000
18/05/2001
27/06/1999
24/07/2000
25/09/2001
24/07/2002
18/07/2002
01/06/2003
10/02/1999
09/06/1999
30/10/2002
17/07/1999
04/08/1997
20/03/1998
02/05/2001
29/09/1998
06/11/1998
15/03/2001
24/12/2001
02/04/2002
07/04/2001
14/07/2001
11/07/1999
10/01/2002
12/08/2002
16/09/2002
13/12/2000
24/10/2001
25/10/1996
11/05/2000
23/02/2001
13/07/2001
21/02/2003
13/07/1997
24/01/1998
15/07/1999
11/12/2001
01/03/2002
05/04/2003

15/06/1999

Marks

(P1)
58.
58.
58.
59.
58.
59.
58.
57.
56.
55.
54.
55.
55.
56.
57.
58.
55.
57.
56.
56.
57.
58.
60.
52.
51.
54.
56.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
57.
54.
51.
55.
53.
54.
61.

54.

00

00

50

50

25

25

50

50

25

25

25

50

25

50

25

75

00

25

25

25

00

25

75

75

75

25

25

50

25

50

50

25

75

25

00

00

25

75

25

50

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

25.25
25.00
24.25
22.50
23.75
22.75
23.00
24.00
25.00
25.50
26.50
25.00
25.00
23.75
23.00
21.25
25.00
22.75
23.75
23.75
22.75
21.50
18.75
26.75
27.75
25.25
23.00
23.75
23.75
22.50
22.50
22.75
21.25
24.50
27.75
23.75
25.50
24.00
17.50

24.00

1

Marks
(100)

83.

83.

82.

82.

82.

82.

81.

81.

81.

80.

80.

80.

80.

80.

80.

80.

80.

80.

80.

80.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

79.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

25

00

75

00

00

00

50

50

25

75

75

50

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

50

50

50

50

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

50



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Category: General

Roll No

2963317232
2963819923
2960301686
2961608694
2964323466
2965429370
2967037598
2960904011
2963618641
2966936955
2962010233
2960602739
2967339351
2960803686
2961608450
2964524344
2961507816
2960904283
2964323246
2963819879
2962814706
2967138151
2967640861
2960602853
2964625138
2967439483
2965529684
2965932134
2963719662
2966736054
2961306539
2967741456
2963317524
2962714623
2965429422
2965228614
2964021617
2960301045
2961306740

2967640453

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
SAGAR YADAV
Sparsh Athwal
Tanuj Rawat

REKHA RANA

Huzyfah Hussain Mantoo

sapna negi

Dropati Budaniya
Parul sharma
Aanchal

anil kumar kumawat
YAKSH KUMAR VATSAL
MASHOOK AHMAD Malik
Priti Thakur

Ridhi Kapoor

Sagib Bashir
Preeti

PREETI DHAMI

KAJAL KUMARI
Monika galwa
Himanshi

Zubair Ul Islam
Preeti

YASHIKA

KUMARI PRIYANKA
MANISH BAGARIA
Sachin Kumar Pathak
KANCHAN

VINITA

Akansha Sindhwal
RITESH KUMAR JANGID
Prem Prakash
GAMBHIR SINGH
Maffuz Ahmed
Sadhvi Sharma
Priyanshu Saini
Priti Dangwal
Nisha

DIVYANSHU SAINI
CHHOTE LAL JATAV

Imran Shafi mir

Father's Name

ANIL KUMAR

Sucha Singh

Chhagan singh rawat
UMMED SINGH RANA
Mohd Hussain Mantoo
Birendra Singh Negi
BHURARAM

Subhash chand
Dinesh vats

sharwan lal kumawat
PAKESH KUMAR

Abdul khalig malik
Uttam Chand

Sanjay Kapoor
Bashir Ahmad
Himanshu Ghangas
Bhuwan Singh Dhami
MANOJ KUMAR

BAGA RAM

Ravi Kumar

Abdul Majeed khan
Prahlad

OM PARKASH

NAND KISHOR ROY
GAJADHAR BAGARIA
Birendra Pathak
DEEN DAYAL

TULSI RAM

Ranbeer singh
MURARI LAL JANGID
Luna Ram

KULDEEP SINGH
Shabir Ahmed

Ajay Kumar

Mohan Lal Saini
Shivanand Dangwal
Dharampal

MAAN SINGH SAINI
MURARI LAL JATAV

Mohammad Shafi mir

DOB

26/11/1999
06/09/2000
12/10/2000
17/11/2000
16/06/1998
06/02/2000
13/05/2001
02/10/2001
25/07/2002
19/01/1999
02/10/1999
09/03/2000
07/10/2000
01/11/2001
07/07/2002
21/07/1995
17/10/1998
18/03/1999
05/04/2000
17/01/2001
06/03/2001
01/02/2002
22/05/2003
02/12/1996
12/03/1998
15/11/1998
20/01/2000
29/07/2000
08/12/2000
20/12/2000
06/08/2001
25/12/2001
04/03/2002
26/09/2000
11/11/2001
23/03/1994
01/07/1994
28/02/1998
14/01/1999

14/03/1999

(P1)
54.
58.
54.
55.
53.
54.
53.
55.
57.
55.
57.
55.
53.
53.
54.
54.
55.
56.
55.
57.
54.
55.
57.
56.
56.
50.
54.
52.
53.
55.
52.
57.
52.
54.
50.
54.
53.
55.
54.

56.

Marks

00

00

50

50

00

00

25

75

00

50

75

25

75

00

00

50

25

50

25

00

00

25

75

25

25

00

75

25

75

00

50

25

00

75

75

75

25

75

50

75

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

24.50
20.50
24.00
23.00
25.25
24.25
25.00
22.50
21.25
22.50
20.25
22.75
24.25
25.00
24.00
23.25
22.50
21.25
22.50
20.75
23.75
22.50
20.00
21.25
21.25
27.50
22.75
25.25
23.75
22.50
25.00
20.25
25.50
22.50
26.50
22.25
23.75
21.25
22.50

20.25

2

Marks
(100)

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

78.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

77.

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

00

00

00

00

00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Category: General

Roll No

2963317363
2961206100
2965027341
2960401899
2965731230
2965831431
2963618574
2963819903
2961105497
2966736389
2965329101
2965529737
2962613596
2965831451
2960603000
2964926533
2961407301
2965730987
2966334125
2961004982
2963518293
2962714445
2967741100
2966937225
2962010092
2966535476
2964926879
2963719511
2962915610
2965429632
2965630288
2965630507
2964926571
2963819894
2961909803
2961809589
2961809422
2964926454
2967640758

2960803696

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
Dimple Aggarwal
YOGESH DADHICH
Akanksha Sharma
Harmeet Singh
ZUBAIR AHMAD SHAH
Shreya Negi
Yukta

ANJLT

ROSHNI RAT

LALIT KUMAR
Pankaj Sharma
OWAIS HASSAN DAR
Yogita Singh
NEPAL SINGH
SAIKA JOHN
DIPESH LAXKAR
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
Danish Aslam
SUJAL

NISHA

Avesh khan

Priya

UMAR AHMAD BHAT
RITU

DANISH NAZIR
Nidhi

UMER FAYAZ

Kiran Jat

Umar yousuf dar
SARITA

Tushar Bhatnagar
Alamdeep Kaur
Parminder Kaur
RANJAN CHAUHAN
Manisha Gupta
Jagdish yadav
SIMAKESHA MANHAS
komal

KIRTI

VIMAL KUMAR TIWARI

Father's Name

Balkishan Aggarwal
HEMANT KUMAR DADHICH
Puran Chand
Jaswinder Singh
ABDUL AZIZ SHAH
Digpal singh Negi
SIRIKRISHAN KUMAR
DALBIR SINGH
JAYNENDRA KUMAR RAY
SATISH KUMAR

Ram Mehar Sharma
GHULAM HASSAN DAR
Rajinder Singh
BHERU SINGH

NOOR AHMAD LONE
JAGDISH CHAND
UMESHWAR ROY

Mohd Aslam Bhat
SATNARAYAN

RAJBIR

Lilu khan

Rakesh

AB KHALIQ BHAT
RAMPHAL

Nazir ahmad bhat
Banshi lal

FAYAZ AHMAD SHAH
Banwari Lal Jat
Mohammad yousuf dar
UDHAM SINGH

Sanjay Bhatnagar
Gunrmeet Singh
Gurcharan Singh
SUBHASH CHAUHAN
Hardev Gupta

Sanwar mal yadav
RAVINDER SINGH MANHAS
Piar chand

RAMAVTAR

SHIV SHANKAR TIWARI

DOB

22/01/2000
28/11/2000
06/01/2002
24/06/1997
15/12/1997
10/07/1999
18/02/2000
29/06/2001
27/12/2001
11/05/2002
15/09/2002
18/04/2003
24/05/2003
15/05/1997
02/03/1998
11/07/1998
05/12/1998
03/03/1999
12/01/2002
08/08/1996
05/08/1998
21/11/1998
10/12/1999
24/12/1999
01/01/2000
12/01/2000
15/04/2000
15/07/2000
15/10/2000
24/12/2000
26/11/2001
24/01/2002
14/09/2002
15/07/1993
15/11/1995
01/05/1998
12/12/1999
16/01/2000
20/03/2000

28/03/2001

Marks

(P1)
55.
53.
56.
51.
53.
54.
53.
55.
52.
52.
54.
54.
52.
53.
53.
55.
52.
54.
53.
52.
53.
57.
55.
54.
52.
56.
52.
54.
52.
58.
55.
56.
53.
53.
53.
52.
56.
54.
54.

53.

50

25

25

50

75

25

00

00

75

25

25

25

50

50

75

50

25

75

75

50

75

25

00

75

50

00

50

50

50

25

00

00

50

50

00

00

00

00

75

50

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

21.50
23.75
20.75
25.25
23.00
22.50
23.75
21.75
24.00
24.50
22.50
22.50
24.25
23.00
22.75
21.00
24.25
21.75
22.75
23.75
22.50
19.00
21.25
21.50
23.75
20.25
23.75
21.75
23.75
18.00
21.25
20.25
22.75
22.50
23.00
24.00
20.00
22.00
21.25

22.50

3

Marks
(100)

77.

77.

77.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

76.

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Category: General

Roll No

2961105461
2960301602
2962312513
2960602902
2964625088
2963619085
2961508109
2965127818
2960301485
2962010101
2966233575
2962111318
2962815142
2966836864
2967640405
2966937172
2961809174
2966233762
2964725476
2963015726
2961809573
2967037810
2962312066
2963921116
2964122507
2963317274
2967640803
2964222894
2962915502
2965831733
2967640519
2961809533
2963719558
2961306716
2965027778
2967741215
2965530011
2961809227
2962613568

2964021568

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Yachika rathour
Naval Kishor
Annu

Baljeet kaur
PIROJ SHINDHE
Amandeep Kaur
MANISH
Deepika Sharma
Komal
ARSHDEEP KAUR
KEHKASHAN MOHI UD DIN
JAKIR HUSAIN

Hemant Meghwal

Neha Thakur
Shivangi Bhatt
Anjali Prakash
Hazik Zaffar
Shalini

Sheetal panwar
Deepika Jangid
Anshika

NARENDRA YADAV
Kamalesh Sheshma
Mansi

sanjiv

Lokesh saini

OM SHANKAR YADAV
Chandan singh

JANIB YOUSUF ITOO
Yash Kumar

FATEH SINGH

Neha

RAM KISHAN

CHANCHAL KUMAR GAUR
GIRISH KUMAR
MANISHA MAJHI
shivali sharma
Umang Chajlana
NAMRTA

AMAN GAHALOT

Father's Name

Hem raj

Champa lal

Rajpal

Sukhwinder singh
DEVENDRAPPA

Surinder Singh
DILBAG SINGH

Manoj Kumar Sharma
Sukender Singh
SUKHMANDER SINGH
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN
HASAN MOHAMMAD

Prem Chand Meghwal
Dinesh kumar

Sanjeev Bhatt
Prakash P George
Zaffar Ahmad Sofi
Hawa Singh

Lokendra singh Panwar
Girdher Gopal Jangid
Bhagwan singh rathor
DAYA NAND YADAV
Rameshwar Lal

Madan Lal

kalu ram

SHIVRAJ saini
HANUMAN SAHAY

Kishan Singh Rawat
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF ITOO
Lekh Raj

SHRAVAN SINGH

Kanshi Ram

PRAKAS CHANDRA
NARENDRA KUMAR GAUR
INDRAMAN LAL

LAXMAN MAJHI

OM PRAKASH

Bharat Kumar

OM PARKASH

MAHAVEER GAHALOT

DOB

09/04/2002
11/05/1996
13/12/1996
25/05/1998
30/08/1999
26/11/1999
15/07/2000
25/10/2000
02/04/2001
23/07/2001
17/05/2002
05/06/1996
17/12/1997
31/10/1998
05/06/1999
15/07/1999
15/07/2001
09/09/2001
25/03/2002
28/06/2002
30/04/1996
17/08/1996
11/04/1999
11/11/1999
05/05/2000
31/05/2000
25/05/2002
03/07/2002
06/10/2002
23/03/2003
10/09/1995
17/07/1997
18/06/1999
05/07/1999
15/08/1999
17/08/1999
06/09/1999
25/07/2000
08/08/2000

07/09/2000

Marks

(P1)
53.
50.
57.
53.
50.
54.
55.
53.
54.
53.
56.
50.
55.
52.
53.
53.
53.
54.
52.
53.
51.
49.
54.
53.
54.
55.
52.
48.
54.
55.
52.
50.
52.
53.
49.
54.
51.
51.
55.

51.

00

50

25

00

75

25

50

25

50

25

25

50

50

50

00

50

00

00

75

75

50

00

00

25

00

75

25

50

25

75

75

50

50

75

75

50

75

00

25

00

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

23.00
25.25
18.50
22.75
25.00
21.50
20.25
22.50
21.25
22.50
19.50
25.00
20.00
23.00
22.50
22.00
22.50
21.50
22.75
21.75
23.75
26.25
21.25
22.00
21.25
19.50
23.00
26.75
21.00
19.50
22.25
24.50
22.50
21.25
25.25
20.50
23.25
24.00
19.75

24.00

4

Marks
(100)

76.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Category: General

Roll No

2963719282
2963920838
2964625145
2961809146
2960301037
2967540055
2960602958
2961407565
2964122572
2963518065
2961004760
2966635738
2964122305
2967238755
2962814856
2961004706
2961608268
2964223069
2965429470
2961809253
2964725331
2963317452
2960201013
2967740931
2965329117
2966133420
2966736136
2964222946
2964222934
2964323278
2964222998
2961105343
2967037485
2960200665
2961608307
2963719323
2961608465
2963920697
2962111406

2963317522

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

NAIK YOUNIS MAJEED
ASHOK PATEL
Mohammad Owais Tantray
ANKUSH

Nidhi

Tamanna

Medhavi Sharma
Sourabh

Neha

VASU DEV SHROTRIYA
Vikas jangid

RUHUL KUMAR JATAV
ANJU BALA

SRISHTI PARMAR
Monika gupta
Bakhshpreet Kaur
Ubaid Ahmad Khan
MONIKA

MEENU

Jadhav yogesh Arun
Kishan das swami
Shankar Laxman Tawar
Rafiya Jeelani
Shivani Zinta
Kousar hussain wani
Govind Singh

Mansi

PRADIPTY VERMA
Vishal Sharma
Harish Kumar

SUNIL KUMAR NEHARA
Muzamil Mehraj
ADITI JANGID
Alshifa Noor

Akash kailas Andhare
Kanika Joshi

Kajal sehrawat
Samriti sharma
Rajat Rani

Rajendra Yadav

Father's Name

AB MAJEED NAIK
CHAINA RAM PATEL
Gulam Nabi Tantray
SHIV KUMAR

Raj Kumar
Jaibhagwan

Dinesh Sharma
Shriom

Jitendra Tiwari
DINESH CHANDRA
Suresh
SURESH

JATAV

RAMPAL

RAJESH KUMAR PARMAR

Anil Kumar Gupta
Jaswinder Singh
Abdul Hamid Khan
BASANT KUMAR
SUMER SINGH

Arun

Bajarang Das swami
Laxman

Gh Jeelani Ganie
Lokinder Zinta
Bashir ahmad wani
Om Prakash

Manoj

MANOJ KUMAR
Rajinder Sharma
Bhagwat prasad
RAM NIWAS NEHARA
Mehraj Ud Din Mir
ARVIND JANGID
Tasleem ahamad
Kailas

Parkash joshi
Rajvir singh
Kanam

Satyawan

Sitaram Yadav

kumar jangid

DOB

25/09/2000
21/10/2000
15/11/2000
16/02/2001
16/10/2001
10/12/2001
27/02/2002
02/06/2002
08/09/2002
21/11/2002
29/08/1997
02/06/1999
21/07/1999
30/07/1999
14/08/1999
16/10/1999
27/08/2000
20/12/2000
24/01/2001
01/08/2001
04/10/2001
05/10/2001
06/06/2002
27/07/1998
08/11/1998
22/09/1999
19/11/1999
27/02/2000
12/03/2000
25/08/2000
26/09/2000
15/11/2000
26/03/2001
01/08/2001
05/06/2002
12/03/2003
12/04/2003
01/05/1995
26/11/1995

15/07/1996

Marks

(P1)
57.
52.
57.
52.
50.
50.
49.
51.
51.
56.
53.
54.
53.
51.
53.
51.
52.
53.
52.
53.
50.
55.
51.
51.
51.
53.
53.
55.
55.
52.
51.
52.
50.
52.
50.
55.
54.
52.
51.

52.

50

50

00

50

00

75

50

25

00

25

25

50

00

00

25

75

00

25

50

00

75

25

00

75

75

75

25

25

25

00

75

00

50

75

50

25

00

50

00

50

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

17.50
22.50
18.00
22.50
25.00
24.25
25.50
23.75
24.00
18.75
21.50
20.25
21.75
23.75
21.50
23.00
22.75
21.50
22.25
21.75
24.00
19.50
23.75
22.75
22.75
20.75
21.25
19.25
19.25
22.50
22.75
22.50
24.00
21.75
24.00
19.25
20.50
21.75
23.25

21.75

5

Marks
(100)

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Category: General

Roll No

2962110977
2961306567
2965831323
2964423898
2965730997
2964524341
2963719614
2960100062
2961407388
2965831753
2963317059
2962111444
2962010116
2965530092
2966736210
2965530064
2963518451
2963921140
2964021661
2961004462
2964524534
2965429221
2966133238
2967339283
2962513402
2964826361
2961407159
2965730996
2966032576
2962010475
2962412956
2966233949
2963820104
2963618700
2966233676
2960301541
2965931944
2960803934
2962312598

2964021428

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

DINESH KUMAR YADAV
Preeti Sharma
Waheed ahmad malik
ACHINTYA BETAL
Gurpreet Singh
nisha

DIMPLE VAISHNAV
GARIMA

Anchaldeep Singh
MANPREET KAUR
Harpreet Kaur

MONU KUMARI
RADHYSHYAM YADAV
BHARTI

Ritika

POOJA

VARMA RITU RAMSURAT
Priyanka

Neha thakur
Anubhav Dangwal
ISHU BISHT

Ishfag Ahmad Kulley
SHAFQAT ALI RATHER
JYOTI BHARTI

ABU SUFIYAN

KAPIL

YADVENDRA YADAV
monika

Bhawna

ROHIT CHAKRADHARI
Suhail Ahmad Khanday
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
MUSKAN DUHAN
BHAGWAN KOUR
Sheetal Sharma
Raunak Sepat

Vajid khan
Himanshu Yadav
VANDANA

Amilal

Father's Name

BHARTARI YADAV
Harish Sharma
Manzoor ahmad malik
HARADHAN BETAL

ajit singh

naresh kumar

BHERU DAS

DEVENDER SINGH
Daljeet Singh
HARBHAJAN SINGH
Ravinder kumar
SUNDER LAL

SHYOJI LAL YADAV
SAHAB SINGH

Sanjeev Kumar
NORATAN

RAMSURAT PHOOLCHAND
Jagat singh

Moti ram thakur

RK Dangwal

MANMOHAN SINGH
Gulam Mohammad Kulley
MOHD ABDULLAH RATHER
RAM BABU

NISAR ALT

KARTAR SINGH

GORAKH PRASAD

ajmer kundu

Krishan Kumar
CHANDRA PRAKASH
Mushtag Ahmad Khanday
BHIM SINGH

SATISH KUMAR
PRAKASH SINGH
Ishwar Dutt

Rajbir Singh Sepat
Abdul majeed

Hemraj Yadav

SHIV PARSAD

Bajarang lal

DOB

08/07/1998
15/11/1998
02/03/1999
04/08/1999
15/09/1999
11/06/2000
15/06/2001
07/07/2001
09/07/2001
23/09/2001
06/10/2001
18/07/2002
05/01/1996
28/07/1997
17/02/1998
25/01/1999
08/02/1999
17/07/1999
21/07/1999
05/10/1999
25/12/1999
16/02/2000
03/06/2000
15/06/2000
26/07/2000
30/07/2000
23/08/2000
17/10/2000
13/04/2001
11/06/2001
21/09/2001
15/02/2002
04/12/2002
09/12/1994
07/09/1995
05/08/1996
06/10/1997
10/02/1998
17/04/1998

12/07/1998

Marks

(P1)
50.
50.
49.
49.
54.
52.
50.
54.
52.
53.
51.
56.
51.
52.
53.
52.
52.
53.
56.
53.
51.
50.
47.
51.
52.
52.
51.
51.
50.
51.
50.
51.
52.
58.
50.
53.
51.
52.
53.

53.

25

50

25

00

00

50

50

00

75

00

25

50

75

75

00

50

50

75

00

75

00

00

75

00

75

50

00

50

00

50

00

00

25

00

75

25

25

50

25

25

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

24.00
23.75
25.00
25.25
20.25
21.75
23.75
20.25
21.50
21.25
23.00
17.75
22.25
21.25
21.00
21.50
21.50
20.25
18.00
20.25
23.00
24.00
26.25
23.00
21.25
21.50
23.00
22.50
24.00
22.50
24.00
23.00
21.75
15.75
23.00
20.50
22.50
21.25
20.50

20.50

6

Marks
(100)

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Category: General

Roll No

2960401742
2962111489
2966736405
2963116248
2965931873
2966535465
2962010512
2962312609
2960803971
2960401827
2960100023
2965228437
2967540205
2966133427
2966133367
2963618672
2963619132
2967640863
2960100163
2965731155
2966937010
2961004786
2967137901
2960603122
2965328841
2963819718
2962111360
2965730897
2964826086
2961809354
2964323159
2960703425
2963016077
2960803674
2960703273
2966032444
2961508207
2962312041
2962312474

2961507945

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Aalim hussain

Mahima chauhan

HANSU SAINI

POOJA KUMARI MEGHAWAL
DIVYA DEORA

AARJU

Nandini Bhati

RAJARAM CHOUDHARY

PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPATI

VIMLESH KUMAR
SHRUTI THAKUR
Amandeep kaur
DHARMENDRA SUTHAR
Gursimran Kaur
SAJID MUSHTAQ
ARYAN SALAR

Neha

Jashanpreet kaur
PARDEEP KUMAR

KM SHWETA

NEHA BANO

RUCHIKA THAREJA
DEEPAK RAJPUT
Sujata kumari
RAKESH KUMAR DAGADI
Goldi Ramola
RAVITA

HIRA RAM
Hershelle choudhary
Preeti Choudhary
Sunil Kumar
JEETENDRA KUMAR
SAURABH JUYAL
SUNENA MALIK
PRATIBHA

LOKESH SAINI
Ishika

Gaurav Sharma
BHARTI THAKUR

Aman Husain

Father's Name

Vazir mohammad
Ghanshyam chauhan
MANGAL CHAND SAINI
PHULA RAM

NARAYAN SINGH DEORA
SUKHBIR SINGH
Avinash Bhati
DESHRAJ CHOUDHARY
BHAGVANDEEN PRAJAPATI
BALRAM SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR
Gurjant singh
OMPRAKASH SUTHAR
Gurpreet Singh
MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR
SATISH KUMAR

Naresh Kumar

Avtar Singh

BHALE RAM

VIJAYRAM NAUTIYAL
SIRAJJUDDINKHAN
SANJAY THAREJA
MALKHAN SINGH
Kalyan chand verma
CHETAN PRAKASH DAGADI
D S Ramola

SHISHPAL SINGH
BHIKHA RAM

Surender choudhary
Jayprakash

Jagdish Kumar
CHHOTE LAL

SANJAY JUYAL

SANJAY KUMAR

KHUSHI RAM

MODU LAL SAINI
Sanjeev kumar
Dinesh Sharma
RANDHIR SINGH

Zakir Husain

DOB

10/08/1998
17/01/1999
30/01/1999
25/05/1999
12/06/1999
10/04/2000
16/06/2000
25/08/2000
11/09/2000
05/08/2001
17/08/2001
12/09/2001
21/11/2001
16/03/2002
12/09/2002
11/11/2002
07/01/2003
24/01/2003
07/08/1995
01/07/1996
25/09/1996
19/05/1997
25/07/1997
30/09/1997
05/01/1998
30/08/1998
16/02/1999
04/05/1999
08/09/1999
19/02/2000
19/06/2000
01/07/2000
02/09/2000
16/11/2000
24/11/2000
03/08/2001
12/01/2002
17/08/2002
14/10/2002

18/07/1995

Marks

(P1)
51.
51.
50.
55.
47.
53.
54.
50.
52.
50.
49.
53.
50.
53.
52.
55.
48.
52.
53.
50.
52.
50.
50.
51.
54.
52.
51.
53.
52.
56.
48.
52.
52.
54.
50.
52.
51.
52.
55.

51.

00

00

25

00

50

25

50

00

50

00

75

25

00

75

50

00

50

50

00

75

00

75

75

75

00

25

75

25

25

75

25

00

75

75

75

00

50

75

75

50

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

22.75
22.75
23.50
18.75
26.25
20.50
19.25
23.75
21.25
23.75
24.00
20.50
23.75
20.00
21.25
18.75
25.25
21.25
20.50
22.75
21.50
22.75
22.75
21.75
19.50
21.25
21.75
20.25
21.25
16.75
25.25
21.50
20.75
18.75
22.75
21.50
22.00
20.75
17.75

21.75

7

Marks
(100)

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Category: General

Roll No

2961507798
2967439846
2962111143
2961508078
2960803684
2961306822
2967138344
2962815039
2964021584
2964222933
2962814766
2961306401
2964725424
2963217017
2961709075
2961206265
2966032506
2961608675
2962110801
2967238759
2965831751
2961004799
2966032841
2965328658
2960904227
2960100371
2961306918
2966233614
2960602717
2962915306
2967138180
2963216757
2962312430
2962010363
2965730600
2965529712
2965228572
2963016074
2965027096

2966334243

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

MANISH SHARMA

vipin sharma
Sanchari Roy

SARITA

A SWAGAT KUMAR PATRO
ISHIKA

Rashmi Gahlot
KOSHLESH SHARMA
NISHA

BHERU LAL

PRIYANKA

Kalpna Sharma

VIJETA KUMARI
Kanupriya Rana

NIKKY GUPTA

SHAHBAZ MANZOOR BHAT
Shanu sharma

REKHA

SHURHABEEL CHOUHAN
Abhishek singhal
Ekta

GOPAL KRISHAN

Tripti singh

VIKASH SHARMA
Mahima arya
Naresh Kumari
PRAMOD KUMAR
AMANDEEP KAUR
Banita choudhary
Sushmita Kumari
RADHA LONI
Tanuja Thakur

ASHA KUMARI

Chandan kumar sankhala

VAISHALI YADAV
Manpreet Kaur
MANASVI SHARMA
Riya Rawat
SWATT

REHANA AKHTER

Father's Name

GOKULENDRA SHARMA
ratiram sharma
Somenath Roy

SATISH

A SIMANCHALA PATRO
JITENDER KUMAR
Harbir singh

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
VIJENDRA SINGH
PRAHLAD RAM

BANSI LAL

Raj Kumar

UJAGAR SINGH
Jagdish Rana

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT
Vinod Kumar Sharma
ASHISH RATHEE

MOHD SHAKIR

Dinesh Chand Singhal
Rajender

HIRA RAM

Rajeev singh
SATYAPRAKASH SHARMA
Me dorilal

Tulsi Ram

KATILASHI

BALVIR SINGH

Reshav

Gajjan Singh

KASHI PRASAD LONI
Gita Ram Thakur
NAND LAL

Ramlal sankhala
ANIL KUMAR YADAV
Rameshwar singh
PANKAJ SHARMA
Rajender Singh Rawat
KRISHAN SHARMA

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN

DOB

19/04/1999
16/05/1999
17/06/1999
17/10/1999
01/03/2000
03/04/2000
08/06/2001
05/09/2001
24/09/2001
18/03/1995
15/12/1995
18/10/1997
20/07/1998
12/10/1998
13/08/1999
25/10/1999
02/11/1999
02/04/2000
07/04/2000
18/08/2000
08/06/2001
20/09/2001
12/12/2001
29/12/2001
20/08/2002
01/01/1992
03/08/1993
20/04/1994
15/11/1994
13/08/1995
27/06/1996
18/03/1998
28/03/1998
05/08/1998
31/12/1998
29/05/1999
07/10/1999
01/11/1999
15/01/2000

18/03/2000

Marks

(P1)
50.
54.
50.
52.
53.
53.
53.
50.
53.
51.
50.
52.
48.
52.
48.
50.
51.
51.
50.
52.
47.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
52.
51.
52.
52.
49.
53.
48.
52.
51.
49.
52.
54.
54.

52.

75

75

75

00

00

00

25

00

00

25

50

25

00

50

00

50

50

50

25

25

50

50

50

25

75

25

25

50

50

50

00

50

75

50

00

75

50

00

00

75

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

22.50
18.50
22.50
21.25
20.25
20.25
20.00
23.25
20.25
21.75
22.50
20.75
25.00
20.50
25.00
22.50
21.50
21.50
22.75
20.75
25.50
21.50
21.50
21.75
21.25
21.50
20.50
21.25
20.25
20.25
23.75
19.25
24.00
20.25
21.75
23.00
20.25
18.75
18.75

20.00

8

Marks
(100)

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Category: General

Roll No

2964222951
2962110811
2965027734
2960602875
2963819985
2965932326
2964323574
2961205826
2960200777
2967741225
2960904373
2960100194
2963719514
2964624896
2960803979
2960602714
2960904203
2963116360
2961508159
2962010565
2965529788
2964826089
2964021445
2965328843
2965328951
2961407214
2965429268
2961105346
2967741378
2964222914
2963618940
2961909698
2961708824
2961306987
2960200785
2966937171
2963015980
2964524018
2961205980

2961306811

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
gajendra Singh
UMESH VISHWAKARMA
Shivani raj
FILORY RASHID
Amisha Yadav
GULSHAN AGRAWAL
Pratibha

CHETNA DAGAR

Mahi Tomar
DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY
SAHIL

Jyoti

KOMAL CHAURASIYA

YASH PAL

Prajapati Vishnubhai

Neha Sharma

Budha Ram Beniwal
Mridul

ANNU DEVI

BALBIR

Neeraj Rai

EKTA

Pavleen Kour

SUKHANPREET KAUR

Kamal kumar mawaliya

Manpreet Kaur
Monu

Ekta

Asmat Ara

RAJU SHARMA
SHUBHAM JAIN
SHAHID FAROOQ
Vikarm Kumawat
Ruchika kapkoti
KOMAL

GAYATRI KUMHAR
RUCHI SAINI
PRIYANKA

Sonali Chourasia

MANOHAR SUTHAR

Father's Name

SUMER SINGH
NAND LAL SUTHAR
Shripal raj
Ab Rashid Pandit

Manoj Kumar

NAVAL KISHOR AGRAWAL

Jati Ram Jasta

KRISHAN KUMAR DAGAR

Sunil Tomar
RAGHUBIR SINGH
SATPAL

Subhash

SHIV SHANKAR
CHAGAN LAL

Bhimaji

Pratap Chandra Sharma

Sukha ram

Mahender Pal Bharti

KRISHAN
GANGA RAM
Shivanand Rai
HARPAT RAM
Daljit Singh

HARBHAJAN SINGH

Ishwar lal mawaliya

Jagseer Singh
Ramesh

Rajkumar

Abdul Rehman wani
SANKAR LAL SHARMA

SHEETAL JAIN

FAROOQ AHMAD TANTRAY

Chanakya Kumawat

Bhagwat singh kapkoti

SANDEEP

UMMED SINGH

PUKHARAJ SANKHLA

NANURAM

Dinesh Kumar Chourasia

SHEMBHU RAM

DOB

12/04/2000
09/07/2000
11/03/2001
01/04/2001
05/05/2001
28/07/2001
01/08/2001
16/09/2001
09/10/2001
09/01/2002
06/02/2002
14/08/2002
09/09/2002
20/09/1996
27/11/1996
19/02/1997
03/07/1997
11/07/1997
30/08/1997
13/12/1997
02/01/1998
06/02/1998
08/02/1998
28/03/1998
15/06/1998
06/07/1998
21/12/1998
27/12/1998
06/01/1999
15/06/1999
27/08/1999
15/03/2000
20/03/2000
22/03/2000
27/05/2000
09/09/2000
28/10/2000
10/01/2001
24/02/2001

28/04/2001

Marks

(P1)
50.
56.
52.
52.
52.
51.
49.
48.
51.
51.
50.
51.
51.
49.
52.
49.
48.
51.
51.
52.
48.
51.
53.
52.
56.
53.
55.
52.
57.
52.
51.
55.
51.
52.
48.
54.
51.
54.
51.

47.

75

00

50

00

75

50

75

75

50

25

25

25

50

50

25

50

25

25

75

50

25

25

75

25

25

75

00

00

00

50

00

00

00

50

00

00

25

75

25

50

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

22.00
16.75
20.25
20.75
20.00
21.25
23.00
24.00
21.25
21.50
22.50
21.50
21.25
23.00
20.25
23.00
24.25
21.25
20.75
20.00
24.25
21.25
18.75
20.25
16.25
18.75
17.50
20.50
15.50
20.00
21.50
17.50
21.50
20.00
24.50
18.50
21.25
17.75
21.25

25.00

9

Marks
(100)

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Category: General

Roll No

2963819943
2964926955
2966434778
2964323333
2960402136
2964826195
2963417837
2960603124
2961708874
2967238357
2961909908
2961306748
2963418002
2967540246
2965932222
2964021316
2966133283
2965530049
2962513488
2967741222
2966535235
2966032672
2963719191
2961708944
2966736287
2964524403
2960301633
2965831685
2960703481
2961206023
2967238529
2964423820
2961306589
2964122277
2962312032
2960803581
2963217019
2967238790
2960201027

2964121931

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Vora Nitinkumar
Mansi Verma
SHATIBAL PAL

ANKIT SWAMI
SHIVANI

PRAVEEN SINGH
Manju

Upasna kumari
EKTA MAHICH
MUKUL TANWAR

Ms maya

bhavna rani

SAMAN KUMARI MAWALIYA
Shweta sharma
Sakshi Mann

Km Bhavika kishmishiya
RENU

NEHA

Sonam Chhodan
Navreet kaur

HEMA MEHTA

kirti tiwari
KOMAL YADAV
GEETANJALI PAPNAT
Jyoti

Esha khan

DIVYA BOORA
Kanchan

Jyoti Malik
SACHIN SAIN
Anshika

Rakhi

Vijeta Kumari mahla
BHARAT CHAUDHARY
Ashish kumar

Om prakash soni
ANURAG SINGH
Shivani sharma
PRAKASH JOSHI

RITU

Father's Name

Hasmukhbhai

Tejinder Kumar
SUKDEV PAL

DALEEP SINGH

AJIT SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH
Bijender Singh
Vipin yadav

JAGDISH PRASAD
SAMPAT TANWAR
Surendar Singh
dharampal

BANWARI LAL
Suryakant

Satpal singh mann

Mr Mahipal Singh
SURESH KUMAR
NARENDER SINGH
Tanzin Murup
Mohinder pal singh
DEVENDER SINGH MEHTA
RK tiwari

SHESH RAM

GIRISH CHAND PAPNAI
Vinod kumar

Kamal firoz

RAJENDER SINGH BOORA
Roshan lal

Jai Bhagwan

DOULAT SAIN
Parvinder kumar
Harish Kumar
Prahalad ray Mahla
GULAB SINGH

Ashwani Kumar Chalana
Raj Kumar soni
SEETARAM SINGH
Adarsh masoom
JAGDISH PRASAD JOSHI

RAM MEHAR

DOB

17/11/2001
14/12/2001
15/07/2002
07/12/1992
12/03/1996
25/04/1996
23/09/1996
16/10/1996
05/11/1996
25/03/1997
09/07/1997
05/11/1997
06/01/1998
17/02/1998
15/03/1998
15/08/1998
20/09/1998
26/09/1998
07/01/1999
11/06/1999
06/09/1999
01/10/1999
17/03/2000
16/08/2000
07/10/2000
04/01/2001
11/01/2001
05/03/2001
01/05/2001
15/10/2001
14/02/2002
10/09/2002
10/06/1995
01/07/1996
18/11/1996
13/07/1997
02/09/1998
16/10/1998
01/12/1998

15/12/1998

Marks

(P1)
55.
50.
53.
52.
52.
50.
52.
49.
48.
50.
53.
54.
52.
49.
54.
47.
48.
50.
51.
48.
51.
54.
48.
48.
51.
51.
53.
52.
53.
50.
51.
53.
49.
48.
49.
52.
51.
50.
54.

51.

25

00

75

75

50

75

00

50

00

50

00

50

00

50

00

00

25

50

00

50

00

25

00

25

00

75

00

00

25

75

75

00

50

25

25

75

75

50

25

25

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

17.25
22.50
18.75
19.50
19.75
21.50
20.25
22.75
24.25
21.75
19.25
17.75
20.25
22.75
18.25
25.25
24.00
21.75
21.25
23.75
21.25
18.00
24.25
24.00
21.25
20.50
19.25
20.25
19.00
21.50
20.50
19.25
22.50
23.75
22.75
19.25
20.25
21.50
17.75

20.75

10

Marks
(100)

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

Category: General

Roll No

2966936904
2961005018
2961005037
2962714093
2963317525
2960301659
2964625029
2966334039
2964826008
2962111448
2965630456
2962714534
2964725730
2963417570
2965027085
2964524472
2962613958
2967741221
2962613490
2961105524
2967439820
2965228219
2963417745
2964624867
2963618764
2962010132
2962613871
2962211784
2962211497
2967238722
2966535554
2960904397
2961809345
2962010489
2967238745
2964423706
2960200806
2967741183
2962010541

2963719664

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
DHRUV PUROHIT
ANKIT PAL

ISHFAQ AHMAD SHAH
RACHNA DEVI

Divya

Kalash

HATIDAR ALTI
PRATIBHA KUMARI
SWAROOP DAN
Anjali

RICHA

AADIL ASHRAF BHAT
AYUSH GAUTAM
JAGDISH PATEL
KAZI MOIN

NEHA JANGIR
Mahima choudhary
deepika joyal
Jagdish Patel
Vishakha Negi

Ms simran selwal
PARUL BHANDARI
Bhavna Kumari jat
Suchali sood
SIMRAN

Qureshi

Vishal Rathor
Sakshi Chalotra
ANKITA

TANNU KUMARI
Nidhi

KULVINDER SINGH
Yuvika devi
Diksha Sharma
RAHEES KHAN MANSURI
SUSHEEL KUMAR
UDAY VEER

GOPAL SINGH
Kumari Anjali

SANJEEV KUMAR

Father's Name

BASANT KUMAR
DINESH CHANDRA
NAZIR AHMAD SHAH
Gurdyal

Amrit lal

Vijender Singh
ISMAIL KHAN

VED VRAT

RAJU DAN CHARAN
Dharm Singh
Shambhu Kumar Roy
MOHMAD ASHRAF BHAT
RAMBABU GAUTAM
Anda ram

MUSHTAQUE

ROSHAN LAL JANGIR
Bhoma ram

shri bhagwan joyal
Bala Ram Patel
Sushil Kumar Negi
Gangaram

RAJESH BHANDARI
Narayan Lal jat
Satya kumar
NARENDER
Asifhusain
Rajendra kumar Rathor
Ram Kumar

RAJIV KUMAR
SHATRUDHAN KUMAR
Makan Singh Kandasi
VEER SINGH
Hoshiyar Singh
Rattan Prakash
AKBAR KHAN MANSURI
DATARAM

BHAGIRATH SINGH
PRABHU SINGH
Surender Kumar

DHARAM PAL

DOB

14/03/1999
31/03/1999
13/04/1999
30/04/1999
06/05/1999
13/09/1999
21/09/1999
06/11/1999
17/11/1999
24/11/1999
27/11/1999
10/03/2000
21/03/2000
18/04/2000
23/04/2000
05/07/2000
06/07/2000
01/08/2000
17/08/2000
18/08/2000
08/09/2000
22/11/2000
16/01/2001
03/02/2001
05/04/2001
02/05/2001
14/09/2001
28/09/2001
03/10/2001
13/12/2001
02/02/2002
27/07/2002
04/08/2002
01/11/1995
07/02/1996
15/04/1996
10/08/1996
21/10/1996
19/11/1996

19/09/1997

Marks

(P1)
53.
53.
55.
55.
50.
52.
50.
50.
51.
52.
51.
50.
51.
51.
50.
49.
49.
50.
49.
50.
51.
49.
54.
51.
52.
49.
53.
49.
50.
47.
51.
50.
50.
51.
47.
46.
53.
51.
50.

51.

75

00

25

50

50

25

50

00

50

00

50

75

50

75

50

25

00

50

25

50

75

50

00

75

00

50

25

50

50

50

50

00

25

75

75

75

00

25

00

75

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

18.25
19.00
16.75
16.50
21.50
19.75
21.50
22.00
20.50
20.00
20.50
21.25
20.50
20.25
21.50
22.75
23.00
21.50
22.75
21.50
20.25
22.50
18.00
20.25
20.00
22.50
18.75
22.50
21.50
24.50
20.50
22.00
21.75
20.00
24.00
25.00
18.75
20.50
21.75

20.00

11

Marks
(100)

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

Category: General

Roll No

2964625302
2961809451
2965128133
2965931912
2965429554
2962915333
2967741033
2966133345
2961407174
2966836476
2960803720
2967138132
2962814716
2965027754
2962312481
2961105145
2966032536
2962412656
2963921211
2963921152
2962111481
2965931794
2966032551
2961909702
2964122097
2966334254
2966635780
2964926956
2961407337
2961105382
2967037513
2962714475
2964122411
2966736167
2965228298
2967037799
2963518234
2962714338
2967037549

2963921120

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Rameez Ahmad Lone
DHARMRAJ LODHA
Jaishree vishnoi
Aditi

SACHIN SEN

Karanjot kaur
KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL
asrar

SIMRAN CHOUDHARY
Aarti

Simran Sharma

NISHA JANGID

KAPIL GARG
Revanasidda

SUMIT KAYASTH
Bharti Kriti Ramayan
Mahak

ARSHPREET KAUR
Anurag Verma

Mansi

MOHAMMAD SABIR
Anjali

Neha phogat

AMISHA

DEEPAK YADAV

Jyoti

Hemant Singh Fartyal
RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA
Vikash Saran

Simran

KHUSHBU

Jitendra Ram

Reyaz Ahmad Dar
Sakshi gupta

SARITA

PATEL SUDHA PRADEEP
GORDHAN RAM

Hardeep kaur
JEETESH MEENA

NEHA NEGI

Father's Name

Faroog Ahmad Lone
BAPU LAL LODHA
Manohar Ram vishnoi
Jagpal

CHAND MAL SEN
Santokh Singh

MANGI LAL MEGHWAL
ishak khan

SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE
Randheer Singh
Adarsh Sharma
DINESH JANGID
JITENDER GARG
Parameshwar

SURESH

Ramayan bharti
Rajesh kumar mittal
DAVINDER SINGH
Rajendra Kumar
Phool Kumar

JAFAR AHMED

Mr Hoshiyar Singh
Vijender

RAJBIR

Manoj Kumar Yadav

Gulab singh

Narendra Singh Fartyal

OMPRAKASH SHARMA
Kishnaram

SUSHIL KUMAR
JAGBIR SINGH
Japura Ram
Mohmad Ramzan Dar
Suryakant gupta
AMIT SINGH
PRADEEP PATEL
KRISHAN DHETRWAL
Rajinder singh
RAMNIWAS MEENA

PRATAP SINGH NEGI

DOB

01/03/1998
05/03/1998
10/03/1998
27/06/1998
25/07/1998
10/09/1998
12/10/1998
09/05/1999
06/08/1999
06/10/1999
17/11/1999
20/04/2000
07/05/2000
21/07/2000
11/10/2000
13/10/2000
15/11/2000
14/12/2000
17/12/2000
14/02/2001
14/02/2001
26/02/2001
06/05/2001
31/05/2001
12/07/2001
02/08/2001
26/08/2001
09/09/2001
08/10/2001
02/12/2001
10/01/2002
02/04/2002
13/09/2002
14/10/2002
14/02/2003
14/03/2003
09/08/1995
15/12/1996
25/06/1997

01/12/1997

Marks

(P1)
51.
51.
51.
50.
51.
48.
51.
51.
46.
52.
51.
49.
48.
49.
50.
53.
50.
49.
54.
53.
53.
51.
49.
48.
48.
47.
49.
51.
50.
52.
54.
49.
54.
49.
49.
48.
50.
50.
51.

52.

75

50

75

25

25

00

25

50

75

50

50

25

00

00

00

50

50

25

75

25

00

50

25

75

00

75

00

00

25

75

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

50

00

75

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

20.00
20.25
20.00
21.50
20.50
23.75
20.50
20.25
25.00
19.25
20.25
22.50
23.75
22.75
21.75
18.25
21.25
22.50
17.00
18.50
18.75
20.25
22.50
23.00
23.75
24.00
22.75
20.75
21.50
19.00
17.50
22.50
17.50
22.50
22.50
23.75
21.50
21.00
20.50

18.75

12

Marks
(100)

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520

Category: General

Roll No

2964122054
2965530010
2964021414
2965831361
2965630427
2967740949
2964122331
2960100174
2962211898
2962915228
2966334222
2965228553
2966032696
2961004529
2967037679
2965932035
2966434696
2967640541
2965228281
2966534998
2961004929
2967138096
2966233567
2961306493
2965932280
2966535089
2966937229
2961809320
2961205881
2965429400
2961407439
2964323492
2966535112
2961206190
2965429459
2960301385
2965128009
2963216699
2961608224

2962311980

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
HITESH KUMAR
BHAWANI MISHRA
GOPAL LAL DHAKAR
KUSHWAHA SARITA
Ramanpreet Kaur
HARSH SAINI
SHREEPARNA SAHA
Harsh Pal Singh
Anish

Mantasha
Shivani

RICHA JHA
Anjali Rawat
Hema Ram

Shalu

SAMEER AHMAD DAR
AKASH DHAKED
KIRAN ANURAGI
AYUSHI DIXIT
Kailash deora
ACHUKI ROHILLA
KATILASH SHARMA
Savita negi
KATILASH KUMAWAT
Simran pahwa
ULFAT FAROOQ
Shivangi sahu
Aheli Mukherjee

BALKISHAN SAINI

Saurabh kumar kaushik

Sakshi

Reshma patni
KANEEZ FATIMA
ANKITA

ANJALI CHAUHAN
Sunil Kumar
Ankur sharma
AJAY KUMAR
MUJMMIL

Ramji lal jat

Father's Name

RAMESH KUMAR
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
JAYRAJ DHAKAR
NIPENDRA
Amardeep Singh
PHOOL SINGH
JOYNITAI SAHA
Devendra Singh
Abdul Rahman
Nazir hussain
Umesh chand
RAJA RAM JHA
Dalip Singh Rawat
Bagda Ram
Rajeev Sharma
GH NABI DAR
RAMESH CHAND
RAJU ANURAGI
SUDHIR DIXIT
Ramniwas deora
NIHAL SINGH

JASRAJ

Surendra singh negi

CHHITAR MAL KUMAWAT

Krishan kumar

FAROOQ AHMAD MALIK

Ram charan
Abhijit Mukherjee

SHANTILAL SAINI

Umesh chand kaushik

Satish

Manoj kumar

ALI MOHAMMAD RATHER

SARJEET
SHIV CHARAN

Hanuman prasad

Shiv bachan sharma

CHHITAR MAL
JUBER

Jhutha ram jat

DOB

05/04/1998
28/08/1998
15/01/1999
12/06/1999
01/07/1999
23/07/1999
31/07/1999
05/08/1999
03/09/1999
19/12/1999
01/06/2000
15/06/2000
12/07/2000
20/07/2000
28/07/2000
07/10/2000
15/10/2000
20/10/2000
24/10/2000
15/01/2001
16/02/2001
05/04/2001
06/04/2001
11/04/2001
10/07/2001
12/07/2001
15/07/2001
13/11/2001
15/11/2001
12/12/2001
01/01/2002
20/06/2002
09/09/2002
10/11/2002
05/06/1993
10/07/1994
15/05/1995
18/04/1996
05/07/1996

25/07/1996

Marks
(P1)

50.00
54.00
52.50
50.25
52.75
47.75
50.75
48.75
51.50
47.50
51.25
50.25
53.50
50.25
53.25
50.00
50.00
50.75
49.00
49.00
51.00
47.50
47.50
49.25
52.50
52.75
52.50
49.75
51.25
48.75
52.75
52.50
45.25
49.50
47.00
46.75
51.25
46.00
53.25

53.75

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

21.50
17.50
19.00
21.25
18.75
23.75
20.75
22.75
20.00
24.00
20.25
21.25
18.00
21.25
18.25
21.50
21.50
20.75
22.50
22.50
20.50
24.00
24.00
22.25
19.00
18.75
19.00
21.75
20.25
22.75
18.75
19.00
26.25
22.00
24.25
24.50
20.00
25.25
18.00

17.50

13

Marks
(100)

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

25



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

Category: General

Roll No

2963216649
2963820007
2965932224
2964725459
2967138115
2966133081
2960301625
2966535393
2965228619
2965831701
2962513366
2965731117
2966736257
2960502430
2962111166
2962915579
2964826417
2965831474
2966133410
2961709051
2960602811
2963216862
2967339458
2961306762
2962312520
2962412888
2966736315
2965027018
2964826360
2964222911
2960904307
2966132908
2966132911
2962312094
2963819747
2961306437
2960703354
2960502543
2961608488

2967640540

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

RUBI

USHA

Rakshanda

MEENA

GIRDHARI SINGH
RAHUL

SAPANA RODHIYAL
REETIKA

Mandeep Kaur
Neeraj prajapat
KAVITA KUMARI
Priya

RAM BHAROS
DHEERAJ SINGH RANA
Ajay Kumar

Swati sahu

AMAN

SUSHIL BISHNOI
ANAMIKA

Bhavika

DEEPIKA

Inayat Ullah dar
Bhawana Negi

RENU SHARMA
MONIKA DHAKA
MANISH RAJPUROHIT
ANKIT YADAV
DEEPANSHU

Parmar Hitendrakumar
Mahima joshi
Prince sharma
Lata

Ashutosh pratap singh
Ashish

Santoshi Pant
SAROJ KUSHWAHA
PRATAP SINGH
PriyankaThakur
Kavita koranga

Ankit sirohiwal

Father's Name

RAVI

KARAM SINGH
Ramesh kumar
PRAVEEN KUMAR
RAJENDRA SINGH RAV
OMPAL

RAMESH LAL RODHIYAL
NARINDER KUMAR
Malkit Singh
Bhagwana ram
BHAGIRATH

Kirori Mal

JALA RAM

MANOJ SINGH RANA
Sagar Ram Brach
Ganesh Ram Sahu
JAI SHARMA

MANGAT RAM

RAM CHANDER
Virender kumar
JAISINGH

Gh hussain dar
Kishor Singh Negi
RAKESH KUMAR
BHANWAR LAL DHAKA
JALAM SINGH

HARI RAM YADAV
BHORE LAL
Danabhai

vinod joshi

Raj kumar sharma
Virender Sharma
Suresh Babu
Rambhagat

DC Pant

MEWALAL KUSHWAHA
CHHITARIYA

Suresh Kumar
Nandan singh koranga

Ashok kumar

DOB

15/08/1996
01/10/1996
09/01/1997
03/07/1997
10/04/1998
09/08/1998
19/10/1998
07/03/1999
11/07/1999
03/08/1999
20/09/1999
19/03/2000
12/05/2000
12/06/2000
01/07/2000
04/07/2000
13/07/2000
21/07/2000
11/09/2000
05/10/2000
10/01/2001
28/02/2001
15/04/2001
06/06/2001
21/06/2001
22/07/2001
26/10/2001
21/12/2001
25/03/2002
22/04/2002
01/07/2002
24/09/2002
21/10/2002
28/11/2002
27/12/2002
20/04/1993
10/07/1993
09/09/1995
15/05/1996

25/11/1996

Marks

(P1)
49.
50.
48.
49.
52.
52.
47.
51.
52.
51.
48.
48.
47.
49.
48.
50.
49.
51.
51.
48.
48.
48.
50.
47.
50.
49.
51.
48.
48.
49.
51.
51.
48.
49.
51.
49.
46.
49.
48.

49.

25

00

75

75

50

25

50

25

25

25

75

75

50

25

50

50

75

25

25

00

75

75

00

75

75

75

25

25

50

75

25

00

75

75

00

25

00

50

50

00

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

22.00
21.25
22.50
21.50
18.75
19.00
23.75
20.00
19.00
20.00
22.50
22.50
23.75
22.00
22.75
20.75
21.50
20.00
20.00
23.25
22.50
22.50
21.25
23.50
20.50
21.50
20.00
23.00
22.75
21.50
20.00
20.25
22.50
21.50
20.25
21.75
25.00
21.50
22.50

22.00

14

Marks
(100)

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

Category: General

Roll No

2964926823
2961910036
2964122092
2962915236
2962010058
2966836700
2964625104
2962814887
2966032538
2965228262
2964926978
2961206120
2965529888
2966936959
2967741045
2962915339
2967439649
2962211668
2961608385
2966133473
2960401994
2964323277
2964826002
2964223067
2963719609
2967741357
2965730725
2960703371
2967037702
2962111435
2964423619
2967339413
2964624712
2963518499
2964926676
2961306978
2966032683
2967238369
2960502473

2962915352

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
Monika
Ananya Tripathi

TINKU SAINI

Pramod Kumar Banjare

Ashok saini
KHUSHBOO KADAM
RAMCHANDRA JAT
Nidhi duhan
Kusha Kashyap
LAXMAN SUTHAR
Mamta

EBI T

Parminder Singh
NISHU

ANKITA SONI
sunil behal
YASHBEEN KUMAR
Nitika Thakur
RITU KHAN
MAHENDRA DEWAST
Kritika
MANISHA KASHYAP
KAJAL YADAV
MADHU KUMARTI
lata

SHASHI BALA
ANJANI KUMARI
Pooja

PURNIMA

MUKESH KUMAR
GYARSI lal verma

SHAHRUKH KHAN

MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI

Vishali Thakur
ANSHUMAN SAMUEL
Chanchal kumari
RITIKA SAINI
Akriti Chaudhary
Renu kumari

Sanju kumawat

Father's Name

Dalip Singh

Sunil Kumar Tripathi

ASHOK KUMAR SAINI
Girwar Banjare
Banshi lal
NEELAM KUMAR
GANESH RAM JAT
Rajesh duhan
Satpal Kashyap
BABU LAL

Jaldeep singh
Theerthagiri
Dalbir Singh
SURESH KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR SONI
manoj behal
MUKESH KUMAR
Naresh Thakur
BALJIT KHAN
MANGI LAL

Ram Avtar

RAM PAL
DEEPENDER KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
anil prakash
AMAR CHAND
JITENDRA PRASAD
Balram

VIRENDER KUMAR
DHARMPAL

Mohan Lal verma
ALI MOHAMMAD KHAN
NARST RAM SAINT
Vikram Singh
NALIN K SAMUEL
Gulab singh

LAL CHAND SAINII
Munendra Singh
Rohitash Chodhary

Sohan lal

DOB

25/05/1997
29/11/1997
25/03/1998
01/07/1998
15/07/1998
29/10/1998
15/07/1999
10/09/1999
17/02/2000
29/02/2000
22/06/2000
18/07/2000
23/08/2000
17/09/2000
30/10/2000
23/11/2000
14/04/2001
18/08/2001
26/10/2001
11/02/2002
11/07/2002
06/10/2002
26/12/2002
05/02/2003
08/05/2003
05/06/1995
15/01/1996
15/04/1996
10/08/1996
01/11/1996
03/11/1996
06/07/1997
15/07/1997
17/11/1997
01/03/1998
16/04/1998
10/05/1998
09/06/1998
04/08/1998

15/08/1998

Marks

(P1)
49.
50.
46.
51.
52.
51.
46.
49.
51.
51.
53.
50.
45.
53.
48.
49.
52.
47.
49.
51.
48.
49.
48.
53.
52.
48.
52.
48.
49.
50.
51.
48.
45.
51.
51.
52.
50.
50.
50.

48.

75

25

75

75

00

00

75

75

50

75

25

25

75

00

25

25

00

75

50

50

25

50

00

75

00

00

50

00

00

75

75

00

25

75

75

50

75

75

00

75

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

21.25
20.75
24.25
19.25
19.00
20.00
24.25
21.25
19.50
19.25
17.75
20.75
25.25
18.00
22.75
21.75
19.00
23.25
21.50
19.50
22.75
21.50
23.00
17.25
19.00
22.75
18.25
22.75
21.75
20.00
19.00
22.75
25.50
19.00
19.00
18.25
20.00
20.00
20.75

22.00

15

Marks
(100)

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

71.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

.No

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636

Category: General

Roll No

2964121997
2962111180
2967640776
2963518202
2964825931
2962211829
2966032546
2964122499
2960803700
2964122368
2961205999
2962211739
2963216626
2962613908
2967339459
2962714604
2965730747
2964725469
2963116445
2967339473
2960402054
2961507824
2962915183
2960402134
2965228426
2966937258
2966736406
2960904284
2964825899
2965128199
2961206250
2967439485
2964524209
2960803893
2963417803

2967238607

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
anu

aditi sharma
Sanjana kamra
Joyti sharma
PINKI

SHIV RATAN SHARMA
VIKRAM KUMAR
VISHNU JANGID
RUBY KUMARI
DINESH THALORE
SUNITA

Mintu yadav
NAMONARAYAN SHARMA
SUMANA BERA

AVISH

Muskan Jammu
ARJUN

Riya Bhatt
Sarishti Sharma
Zaid ahmad ganie
Kiran Bala Bhardwaj
DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA
Prerna Saraswat
Prachi

Raj Nayan
Khushboo Mehta
Gouri Bhardwaj
PREETI SHARMA
BHARTI

RADHA

ANKIT GAUTTAM
KHEMCHAND MEHRA
Pritika Thakur
NAGMA GURUNG
Ramanpreet Kaur

DUNGRA RAM

Father's Name

mohit

sahil khajuria
Sudhir kamra

Pyare lal sharma
NARENDER

LAXMI NARAYAN
MADAN LAL MEGHWAL
HANUMAN PRASAD JANGID
PANDAV SINGH

SAHI RAM

DHANESH

Suresh yadav
GAJANAND SHARMA
ARUN KUMAR BERA
MURALI MANOHAR SONI
Davinder Singh

JAT KANWAR

Ramesh Bhatt

Vijay kumar

Mohmad ashraf ganie
RAMTIRATH DHARAMPAL
SHANKER LAL SHARMA
Liladhar Saraswat
Baljit Singh

Lal Babu Nayan
Devendra Singh Mehta
Sanjay Bhardwaj
RAGHUBIR SHARMA
CHANDRAM

DHARAM VIR
HEMKUMAR SHARMA
RAMDHAN

Ravinder Singh
SUDHIR GURUNG
Jasvir Singh

LACHCHA RAM

DOB

26/08/1998
10/09/1998
24/11/1998
15/03/1999
17/03/1999
05/05/1999
03/07/1999
04/09/1999
25/10/1999
02/02/2000
11/03/2000
05/04/2000
15/06/2000
04/08/2000
16/10/2000
23/10/2000
26/11/2000
08/04/2001
11/06/2001
07/07/2001
21/08/2001
05/09/2001
22/09/2001
08/11/2001
19/07/2002
17/09/2002
19/09/2002
25/09/2002
06/09/2003
22/11/1990
23/01/1996
13/07/1996
13/11/1996
03/12/1996
20/12/1997

25/05/1998

Marks

(P1)
46.
50.
49.
51.
49.
49.
53.
48.
46.
54.
50.
50.
50.
50.
48.
48.
46.
48.
51.
49.
50.
50.
48.
51.
47.
51.
47.
51.
51.
48.
53.
51.
48.
47.
54.

47.

75

00

00

25

50

00

25

75

75

25

50

25

75

50

25

00

75

75

50

50

00

50

75

00

50

25

50

75

50

50

00

75

25

75

00

50

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

24.00
20.75
21.75
19.50
21.25
21.75
17.50
22.00
24.00
16.50
20.25
20.50
20.00
20.25
22.50
22.75
24.00
22.00
19.25
21.25
20.75
20.25
22.00
19.75
23.25
19.50
23.25
19.00
19.25
22.00
17.50
18.75
22.25
22.75
16.50

23.00

16

Marks
(100)

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

o < o g w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Category: Scheduled Caste

Roll No

2961909886
2964826200
2967640671
2966434499
2963719454
2963819923
2960602853
2961306740
2961004982
2964926571
2961105461
2960602902
2960301485
2962010101
2962815142
2963921116
2961809227
2962613568
2966635738
2964323278
2963317059
2967339283
2964826361
2963618700
2960803934
2963116248
2960803971
2964222933
2961004799
2960904227
2962312430
2965027734
2964826089
2965429268
2963819943
2961708874
2964021316
2966133283
2962714093

2966334039

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
Ramanpreet Kaur
Versha

Ayushi

HARSHPAL SINGH
AKANKSHA

Sparsh Athwal
KUMARI PRIYANKA
CHHOTE LAL JATAV
NISHA

Parminder Kaur
Yachika rathour
Baljeet kaur
Komal

ARSHDEEP KAUR
Hemant Meghwal
Mansi

Umang Chajlana
NAMRTA

RUHUL KUMAR JATAV
Harish Kumar
Harpreet Kaur
JYOTI BHARTI
KAPIL

BHAGWAN KOUR

Himanshu Yadav

POOJA KUMARI MEGHAWAL

PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPATI

BHERU LAL

GOPAL KRISHAN
Mahima arya
ASHA KUMARI
Shivani raj
EKTA

Monu

Vora Nitinkumar

EKTA MAHICH

Km Bhavika kishmishiya

RENU

RACHNA DEVI

PRATIBHA KUMARI

Father's Name

Mohan Singh
Ranbir Singh
Yashvir kashyap
GURPAL SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
Sucha Singh

NAND KISHOR ROY
MURARI LAL JATAV
RAJBIR

Gurcharan Singh
Hem raj
Sukhwinder singh
Sukender Singh

SUKHMANDER SINGH

Prem Chand Meghwal

Madan Lal
Bharat Kumar
OM PARKASH
SURESH JATAV
Bhagwat prasad
Ravinder kumar
RAM BABU
KARTAR SINGH
PRAKASH SINGH
Hemraj Yadav

PHULA RAM

BHAGVANDEEN PRAJAPATI

PRAHLAD RAM
HIRA RAM

Me dorilal
NAND LAL
Shripal raj
HARPAT RAM
Ramesh
Hasmukhbhai
JAGDISH PRASAD
Mr Mahipal Singh
SURESH KUMAR
Gurdyal

VED VRAT

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB

10/02/1999
29/09/1998
06/11/1998
24/12/2001
23/02/2001
06/09/2000
02/12/1996
14/01/1999
08/08/1996
14/09/2002
09/04/2002
25/05/1998
02/04/2001
23/07/2001
17/12/1997
11/11/1999
25/07/2000
08/08/2000
02/06/1999
25/08/2000
06/10/2001
15/06/2000
30/07/2000
09/12/1994
10/02/1998
25/05/1999
11/09/2000
18/03/1995
20/09/2001
20/08/2002
28/03/1998
11/03/2001
06/02/1998
21/12/1998
17/11/2001
05/11/1996
15/08/1998
20/09/1998
30/04/1999

06/11/1999

56.

58.

55.

56.

56.

58.

56.

54.

52.

53.

53.

53.

54.

53.

55.

53.

51.

55.

54.

52.

51.

51.

52.

58.

52.

55.

52.

51.

51.

51.

48.

52.

51.

55.

55.

48.

47.

48.

55.

50.

Marks
(P1)

25

75

00

25

50

00

25

50

50

50

00

00

50

25

50

25

00

25

50

00

25

00

50

00

50

00

50

25

50

75

75

50

25

00

25

00

00

25

50

00

Page No:

Marks

(P2)

25.

21.

25.

23.

22.

20.

21.

22.

23.

22.

23.

22.

21.

22.

20.

22.

24.

19.

20.

22.

23.

23.

21.

15.

21.

18.

21.

21.

21.

21.

24.

20.

21.

17.

17.

24.

25.

24.

le.

22.

00

25

00

75

50

50

25

50

75

75

00

75

25

50

00

00

00

75

25

50

00

00

50

75

25

75

25

75

50

25

00

25

25

50

25

25

25

00

50

00

17

Marks
(100)

81.

80.

80.

80.

79.

78.

77.

77.

76.

76.

76.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

75.

74.

74.

74.

74.

74.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

73.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

72.

25

00

00

00

00

50

50

00

25

25

00

75

75

75

50

25

00

00

75

50

25

00

00

75

75

75

75

00

00

00

75

75

50

50

50

25

25

25

00

00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Category: Scheduled Caste

Roll No

2967741221
2967439820
2964423706
2967741033
2962312481
2962714338
2965630427
2967640541
2960301385
2966133081
2960301625
2965228619
2965027018
2964826360
2967640540
2962915236
2966836700
2965529888
2962915339
2964423619
2966032546
2967439485
2964725834
2963317396
2965630405
2961004843
2963317310
2960301487
2964624638
2960100064
2964222763
2965630372
2967439546
2961909699
2963417832
2960100188
2961407201
2965730986
2960200789

2962714469

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

deepika joyal

Ms simran selwal
SUSHEEL KUMAR
KISHAN LAL MEGHWAL
SUMIT KAYASTH
Hardeep kaur
Ramanpreet Kaur
KIRAN ANURAGI
Sunil Kumar

RAHUL

SAPANA RODHIYAL
Mandeep Kaur
DEEPANSHU

Parmar Hitendrakumar
Ankit sirohiwal
Pramod Kumar Banjare
KHUSHBOO KADAM
Parminder Singh
sunil behal

GYARSI lal verma
VIKRAM KUMAR
KHEMCHAND MEHRA
YUGNEET KAUR KALSI
Ujala Arya

Amisha Sandhu
MAMTA VERMA

Rakhi Arvya

MAKVANA PALAKBAHEN
POORNIMA

Vinay kumar
abhishek samuel
Komal bhuranda
Neha kanojia

Nitin Kumar

SONALT

MONIKA

Ranjna
RISHIKESHJATAV
Kamaljeet Kaur

Anmol Hans

Father's Name

shri bhagwan joyal
Gangaram

DATARAM

MANGI LAL MEGHWAL
SURESH

Rajinder singh
Amardeep Singh
RAJU ANURAGI
Hanuman prasad
OMPAL

RAMESH LAL RODHIYAL
Malkit Singh

BHORE LAL

Danabhai

Ashok kumar

Girwar Banjare
NEELAM KUMAR
Dalbir Singh

manoj behal

Mohan Lal verma
MADAN LAL MEGHWAL
RAMDHAN

JATINDER SINGH KALSI
Hoshiyar singh
Amarjit Sandhu
RAMPAL VERMA
Jagdish Ram Arya
CHAMAR RAJESHBHAT
Kamal

Naresh kumar
Samuel massey
Nandkishore bhuranda
Mangat ram
Gajender kumar
SOHAN LAL

DAYA CHAND

Nika Ram

OMPRAKASH JATAV
Bhant Singh

Dalwinder Singh

Page No: 18

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

01/08/2000 50.50 21.50 72.00
08/09/2000 51.75 20.25 72.00
15/04/1996 46.75 25.00 71.75
12/10/1998 51.25 20.50 71.75
11/10/2000 50.00 21.75 71.75
15/12/1996 50.50 21.00 71.50
01/07/1999 52.75 18.75 71.50
20/10/2000 50.75 20.75 71.50
10/07/1994 46.75 24.50 71.25
09/08/1998 52.25 19.00 71.25
19/10/1998 47.50 23.75 71.25
11/07/1999 52.25 19.00 71.25
21/12/2001 48.25 23.00 71.25
25/03/2002 48.50 22.75 71.25
25/11/1996 49.00 22.00 71.00
01/07/1998 51.75 19.25 71.00
29/10/1998 51.00 20.00 71.00
23/08/2000 45.75 25.25 71.00
23/11/2000 49.25 21.75 71.00
03/11/1996 51.75 19.00 70.75
03/07/1999 53.25 17.50 70.75
13/07/1996 51.75 18.75 70.50
24/09/1999 50.00 20.50 70.50
03/10/1999 49.00 21.50 70.50
01/11/2000 49.75 20.75 70.50
23/06/2001 50.50 20.00 70.50
21/03/2002 46.75 23.75 70.50
02/11/2002 50.75 19.75 70.50
26/08/1993 46.00 24.25 70.25
02/10/1996 49.25 21.00 70.25
05/01/1999 52.25 18.00 70.25
02/02/2000 52.25 18.00 70.25
02/09/2000 51.50 18.75 70.25
06/01/1997 49.75 20.25 70.00
14/10/1997 49.75 20.25 70.00
05/12/1997 51.25 18.75 70.00
26/04/1999 48.50 21.50 70.00
05/07/1999 52.00 18.00 70.00
16/09/2002 52.50 17.50 70.00
05/11/2002 50.75 19.25 70.00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Category: Scheduled Caste

Roll No

2963216657
2964926536
2965128092
2963317254
2960602992
2966937139
2966434588
2961306915
2964524393
2967338928
2963417843
2967138239
2967439747
2964222978
2964021694
2961708976
2963016042
2966333986
2963518118
2963116198
2961508116
2961105674
2962211757
2965731264
2967741014
2963518204
2961205979
2963619044
2965127945
2964122201
2961205942
2964926972
2962010670
2961205698
2967740900
2963116408
2964021263
2967741435
2966434807

2963016115

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

KATILASH CHAND ATAL
KIRAN KUMARI
SUPRIYA

UDAY SINGH BAIRWA
ABHISHEK
Mehakpreet Kaur
ARADHYA SINGH
DIVYA

Prakash chand
Deepak Verma
MAYANK

Hitesh kumar

Komal

AJAY KUMAR CHOUHAN
KAVITA KUMARI
SONIKA

Shalini kumari
SANDEEP KAUR
Kritesh Kumar Baghel
Sunil kumar
RAJNESH

RUPALI CHAUHAN
VISHAL KUMAR VERMA
Tamanna Devi
SUNITA

sidharth sidhu
NEETU

SOHAN LAL

Rohitash Bairwa
Surender Kumar
MEGHA

JITENDRA KUMAR
GAJANAND BAGRI
Muskan

KM POONAM SAROJ
MUSKAN

Prashant

LOKESH KUMAR CHOUHAN
Ajay meghwal

Vasudha Tomar

Father's Name

GOPI RAM ATAL

RAJ KUMAR
SUMINDER KUMAR
PRATHVIRAJ BAIRWA
RAJU

Sukhwinder Singh
SIDDHARTH GAUTAM
KRISHAN KUMAR
Girraj prashad
Raji Ram Regar
BIJENDER KUMAR
Gopa ram

Rakesh kumar
MADAN LAL CHOUHAN
SUBHASH CHANDRA
SATYAVIR SINGH
Rahul jaryal
PRABHDAYAL SINGH
Manoj Kumar Baghel
Bhanwar lal
SATISH

B D CHAUHAN

MADAN LAL VERMA
Ravi Nand

SHANKAR LAL
bimaljit singh sidhu
RAMESH CHAND

RAM LAL

Hari Kishan
Jagdish Ram
JANESHWAR DAYAL
GIRIRAJ PRASAD
MADAN LAL BAGRI
Anil Kumar
TRIVENI PRASAD
PARMOD KUMAR
Kishore Kumar
NOPA RAM CHOUHAN
Ram lal

Rajesh Tomar

Page No: 19

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

27/11/1990 48.25 21.50 69.75
20/09/1995 48.25 21.50 69.75
29/01/1997 51.00 18.75 69.75
05/08/1998 47.00 22.75 69.75
08/05/1999 48.00 21.75 69.75
17/08/1999 48.75 21.00 69.75
17/05/2000 46.00 23.75 69.75
24/03/2001 45.50 24.25 69.75
06/04/2001 46.75 23.00 69.75
05/07/2001 47.25 22.50 69.75
20/08/2001 53.50 16.25 69.75
01/02/1999 50.75 18.75 69.50
30/03/2001 53.25 16.25 69.50
01/07/2001 47.25 22.25 69.50
08/07/2001 47.75 21.75 69.50
10/06/1993 52.00 17.25 69.25
01/08/1996 45.00 24.25 69.25
11/11/1997 49.25 20.00 69.25
12/01/1998 47.25 22.00 69.25
30/05/1999 53.00 16.25 69.25
06/04/2003 45.25 24.00 69.25
11/01/1996 49.50 19.50 69.00
10/03/1997 47.75 21.25 69.00
08/10/1999 48.00 21.00 69.00
29/10/1999 49.00 20.00 69.00
04/10/2000 48.50 20.50 69.00
22/10/1991 51.25 17.50 68.75
28/12/1991 46.25 22.50 68.75
07/07/1995 52.00 16.75 68.75
13/04/1997 50.00 18.75 68.75
10/07/1997 52.50 16.25 68.75
02/06/2000 49.75 19.00 68.75
20/09/2000 50.00 18.75 68.75
06/10/2000 49.75 19.00 68.75
01/05/2001 48.25 20.50 68.75
27/05/2001 51.00 17.75 68.75
27/03/2002 51.00 17.75 68.75
16/12/2002 48.75 20.00 68.75
06/01/1998 50.75 17.75 68.50
16/08/1998 48.50 20.00 68.50



S.

GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

No

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Category: Scheduled Caste

Roll No

2960100124
2961507788
2963518262
2966032631
2962915254
2960904437
2965027484
2963216841
2965127800
2967740943
2962513162
2964625182
2963619118
2963618919
2962111407
2960301401
2964223035
2961206165
2966434492
2965932225

2965630568

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
Shiwani

Neha Patle
PANKAJ KUMAR
Anjali meghwal
Puneet Kaur
PREETI

Sukhman Saggi
Avinandan Bansh
TINA TENSY
Jaspreet Kaur
Nancy

UTTAM GARG
SHEREEN MONDAL
Harsh nimesh
SHABNAM

RAJNI

ANITA KUMARI

Aditya pankaj meshram

MAHIMA

Vishnu

Praveen Kumar

Father's Name

Sanjay Kumar
Sanjay

JAIPAL

Babu lal meghwal
Joginder Singh
DEV PRAKASH
Sarabjit Singh
Romesh Lal
ARJUN DEV
Ravinder Singh
Manoj kumar
BABULAL GARG
SOUMEN MONDAL
Veeri singh
SHUBH KARAN

INDER SINGH

CHHITAR MAL JATOLIA

Pankaj waman meshram

RAJESH KUMAR
Ranjeet

Raju

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB

02/12/1998
31/05/1999
18/12/1999
09/08/2000
18/06/2001
19/11/1999
06/12/1999
22/01/2000
13/03/2000
31/08/2000
23/12/2000
09/09/2001
28/12/2001
18/08/2002
01/10/1995
18/03/1996
01/01/2000
20/02/2000
12/09/2000
06/08/2001

06/05/2003

46.

49.

51.

48.

50.

45.

48.

50.

46.

49.

48.

49.

47.

51.

50.

45.

49.

44.

46.

45.

46.

Marks
(P1)

50

00

75

00

50

25

00

50

25

25

00

25

75

00

25

00

50

25

50

50

25

Page No:

Marks

(P2)

22.

19.

le.

20.

18.

23.

20.

17.

22.

19.

20.

19.

20.

17.

17.

23.

18.

23.

21.

22.

21.

00

50

75

50

00

00

25

75

00

00

25

00

50

25

75

00

50

75

50

50

75

20

Marks
(100)

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

o < o g w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2960401870
2963618730
2964926635
2962714041
2963116447
2961306920
2960301686
2966936955
2960904283
2964323246
2965529684
2966736054
2964021617
2962613596
2964926533
2961407301
2963518293
2962714445
2966937225
2966535476
2963819894
2961809589
2960301602
2962111318
2964725476
2967037810
2964122507
2967640803
2965831733
2963719558
2961306716
2964021568
2964725331
2964222946
2967037485
2960200665
2963317522
2962110977
2965730997

2962111444

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Kanchan

Priyanka choudhary
Garima

Khulesh Chand

Anju Prajapati
SANA AFRIN

Tanuj Rawat

anil kumar kumawat
KAJAL KUMARI
Monika galwa
KANCHAN

RITESH KUMAR JANGID
Nisha

Yogita Singh
DIPESH LAXKAR
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
Avesh khan

Priya

RITU

Nidhi

RANJAN CHAUHAN
Jagdish yadav
Naval Kishor

JAKIR HUSAIN
Sheetal panwar
NARENDRA YADAV
sanjiv

OM SHANKAR YADAV
Yash Kumar

RAM KISHAN
CHANCHAL KUMAR GAUR
AMAN GAHALOT
Kishan das swami
PRADIPTY VERMA
ADITI JANGID
Alshifa Noor
Rajendra Yadav
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
Gurpreet Singh

MONU KUMARI

Father's Name

VINOD KUMAR
Motaram choudhary
Anil kumar

Shobha ram
Inderjeet prajapati
G HASSAN

Chhagan singh rawat
sharwan lal kumawat
MANOJ KUMAR

BAGA RAM

DEEN DAYAL

MURARI LAL JANGID
Dharampal

Rajinder Singh
JAGDISH CHAND
UMESHWAR ROY

Lilu khan

Rakesh

RAMPHAL

Banshi lal

SUBHASH CHAUHAN
Sanwar mal yadav
Champa lal

HASAN MOHAMMAD

Lokendra singh Panwar

DAYA NAND YADAV
kalu ram

HANUMAN SAHAY

Lekh Raj

PRAKAS CHANDRA
NARENDRA KUMAR GAUR
MAHAVEER GAHALOT
Bajarang Das swami
MANOJ KUMAR
ARVIND JANGID
Tasleem ahamad
Sitaram Yadav
BHARTARI YADAV
ajit singh

SUNDER LAL

Page No: 21

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

24/07/2002 59.25 22.75 82.00
16/09/2002 54.25 25.25 79.50
24/10/2001 55.50 23.75 79.25
11/05/2000 56.50 22.50 79.00
13/07/2001 56.25 22.75 79.00
15/06/1999 54.50 24.00 78.50
12/10/2000 54.50 24.00 78.50
19/01/1999 55.50 22.50 78.00
18/03/1999 56.50 21.25 77.75
05/04/2000 55.25 22.50 77.75
20/01/2000 54.75 22.75 77.50
20/12/2000 55.00 22.50 77.50
01/07/1994 53.25 23.75 77.00
24/05/2003 52.50 24.25 76.75
11/07/1998 55.50 21.00 76.50
05/12/1998 52.25 24.25 76.50
05/08/1998 53.75 22.50 76.25
21/11/1998 57.25 19.00 76.25
24/12/1999 54.75 21.50 76.25
12/01/2000 56.00 20.25 76.25
15/07/1993 53.50 22.50 76.00
01/05/1998 52.00 24.00 76.00
11/05/1996 50.50 25.25 75.75
05/06/1996 50.50 25.00 75.50
25/03/2002 52.75 22.75 75.50
17/08/1996 49.00 26.25 75.25
05/05/2000 54.00 21.25 75.25
25/05/2002 52.25 23.00 75.25
23/03/2003 55.75 19.50 75.25
18/06/1999 52.50 22.50 75.00
05/07/1999 53.75 21.25 75.00
07/09/2000 51.00 24.00 75.00
04/10/2001 50.75 24.00 74.75
27/02/2000 55.25 19.25 74.50
26/03/2001 50.50 24.00 74.50
01/08/2001 52.75 21.75 74.50
15/07/1996 52.50 21.75 74.25
08/07/1998 50.25 24.00 74.25
15/09/1999 54.00 20.25 74.25
18/07/2002 56.50 17.75 74.25



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2962010116
2966736210
2961407159
2965931944
2962312598
2960401742
2967540205
2963619132
2966937010
2964826086
2961809354
2966032444
2961507945
2962111143
2964021584
2961306918
2960602717
2967138180
2962010363
2962110811
2963819985
2967741225
2960100194
2963719514
2960803979
2962010565
2965328951
2961407214
2961105346
2966937171
2963015980
2964524018
2961306811
2964926955
2964323333
2963417837
2967238357
2961909908
2961306748

2967540246

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

RADHYSHYAM YADAV
Ritika

YADVENDRA YADAV

Vajid khan

VANDANA

Aalim hussain
DHARMENDRA SUTHAR

Neha

NEHA BANO

Hershelle choudhary
Preeti Choudhary
LOKESH SAINI

Aman Husain

Sanchari Roy

NISHA

PRAMOD KUMAR

Banita choudhary
RADHA LONI

Chandan kumar sankhala
UMESH VISHWAKARMA
Amisha Yadav

DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY
Jyoti

KOMAL CHAURASIYA
Prajapati Vishnubhai
BALBIR

Kamal kumar mawaliya
Manpreet Kaur

Ekta

GAYATRI KUMHAR

RUCHI SAINI

PRIYANKA

MANOHAR SUTHAR

Mansi Verma

ANKIT SWAMI
Manju
MUKUL TANWAR
Ms maya
bhavna rani

Shweta sharma

Father's Name

SHYOJI LAL YADAV
Sanjeev Kumar
GORAKH PRASAD
Abdul majeed
SHIV PARSAD
Vazir mohammad
OMPRAKASH SUTHAR
Naresh Kumar
SIRAJJUDDINKHAN
Surender choudhary
Jayprakash

MODU LAL SAINI
Zakir Husain
Somenath Roy
VIJENDRA SINGH
KATILASHI

Reshav

KASHI PRASAD LONI
Ramlal sankhala
NAND LAL SUTHAR
Manoj Kumar
RAGHUBIR SINGH
Subhash

SHIV SHANKAR
Bhimaji

GANGA RAM

Ishwar lal mawaliya
Jagseer Singh
Rajkumar

UMMED SINGH
PUKHARAJ SANKHLA
NANURAM

SHEMBHU RAM
Tejinder Kumar
DALEEP SINGH
Bijender Singh
SAMPAT TANWAR
Surendar Singh
dharampal

Suryakant

Page No: 22

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

05/01/1996 51.75 22.25 74.00
17/02/1998 53.00 21.00 74.00
23/08/2000 51.00 23.00 74.00
06/10/1997 51.25 22.50 73.75
17/04/1998 53.25 20.50 73.75
10/08/1998 51.00 22.75 73.75
21/11/2001 50.00 23.75 73.75
07/01/2003 48.50 25.25 73.75
25/09/1996 52.00 21.50 73.50
08/09/1999 52.25 21.25 73.50
19/02/2000 56.75 16.75 73.50
03/08/2001 52.00 21.50 73.50
18/07/1995 51.50 21.75 73.25
17/06/1999 50.75 22.50 73.25
24/09/2001 53.00 20.25 73.25
03/08/1993 52.25 20.50 72.75
15/11/1994 52.50 20.25 72.75
27/06/1996 49.00 23.75 72.75
05/08/1998 52.50 20.25 72.75
09/07/2000 56.00 16.75 72.75
05/05/2001 52.75 20.00 72.75
09/01/2002 51.25 21.50 72.75
14/08/2002 51.25 21.50 72.75
09/09/2002 51.50 21.25 72.75
27/11/1996 52.25 20.25 72.50
13/12/1997 52.50 20.00 72.50
15/06/1998 56.25 16.25 72.50
06/07/1998 53.75 18.75 72.50
27/12/1998 52.00 20.50 72.50
09/09/2000 54.00 18.50 72.50
28/10/2000 51.25 21.25 72.50
10/01/2001 54.75 17.75 72.50
28/04/2001 47.50 25.00 72.50
14/12/2001 50.00 22.50 72.50
07/12/1992 52.75 19.50 72.25
23/09/1996 52.00 20.25 72.25
25/03/1997 50.50 21.75 72.25
09/07/1997 53.00 19.25 72.25
05/11/1997 54.50 17.75 72.25
17/02/1998 49.50 22.75 72.25



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2967741222
2960301633
2961306589
2960803581
2963217019
2960301659
2964524472
2963417745
2962613871
2962211497
2967238745
2963719664
2965429554
2967138132
2965027754
2963921211
2965530010
2967740949
2962211898
2962915228
2966434696
2961004929
2966937229
2961205881
2965429459
2962311980
2963216649
2965932224
2964725459
2965831701
2962513366
2962915579
2960602811
2966736315
2966132911
2961306437
2960703354
2964122092
2962010058

2964625104

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Navreet kaur
DIVYA BOORA
Vijeta Kumari mahla
Om prakash soni
ANURAG SINGH
Kalash

NEHA JANGIR
Bhavna Kumari jat
Vishal Rathor
ANKITA

RAHEES KHAN MANSURI
SANJEEV KUMAR
SACHIN SEN
NISHA JANGID
Revanasidda
Anurag Verma
BHAWANI MISHRA
HARSH SAINI
Anish

Mantasha

AKASH DHAKED
ACHUKI ROHILLA
Shivangi sahu
BALKISHAN SAINI
ANJALI CHAUHAN
Ramji lal jat
RUBI

Rakshanda
MEENA

Neeraj prajapat
KAVITA KUMARI
Swati sahu
DEEPIKA

ANKIT YADAV

Ashutosh pratap singh

SAROJ KUSHWAHA

PRATAP SINGH

TINKU SAINI

Ashok saini

RAMCHANDRA JAT

Father's Name

Mohinder pal singh
RAJENDER SINGH BOORA
Prahalad ray Mahla
Raj Kumar soni
SEETARAM SINGH
Vijender Singh
ROSHAN LAL JANGIR

Narayan Lal jat

Rajendra kumar Rathor

RAJIV KUMAR
AKBAR KHAN MANSURI
DHARAM PAL

CHAND MAL SEN
DINESH JANGID
Parameshwar
Rajendra Kumar
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
PHOOL SINGH
Abdul Rahman
Nazir hussain
RAMESH CHAND
NIHAL SINGH

Ram charan
SHANTILAL SAINI
SHIV CHARAN
Jhutha ram jat
RAVI

Ramesh kumar
PRAVEEN KUMAR
Bhagwana ram
BHAGIRATH

Ganesh Ram Sahu
JAISINGH

HARI RAM YADAV
Suresh Babu
MEWALAL KUSHWAHA
CHHITARIYA

ASHOK KUMAR SAINI
Banshi lal

GANESH RAM JAT

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks
(P1)

11/06/1999 48.50
11/01/2001 53.00
10/06/1995 49.50
13/07/1997 52.75
02/09/1998 51.75
13/09/1999 52.25
05/07/2000 49.25
16/01/2001 54.00
14/09/2001 53.25
03/10/2001 50.50
07/02/1996 47.75
19/09/1997 51.75
25/07/1998 51.25
20/04/2000 49.25
21/07/2000 49.00
17/12/2000 54.75
28/08/1998 54.00
23/07/1999 47.75
03/09/1999 51.50
19/12/1999 47.50
15/10/2000 50.00
16/02/2001 51.00
15/07/2001 52.50
15/11/2001 51.25
05/06/1993 47.00
25/07/1996 53.75
15/08/1996 49.25
09/01/1997 48.75
03/07/1997 49.75
03/08/1999 51.25
20/09/1999 48.75
04/07/2000 50.50
10/01/2001 48.75
26/10/2001 51.25
21/10/2002 48.75
20/04/1993 49.25
10/07/1993 46.00
25/03/1998 46.75
15/07/1998 52.00
15/07/1999 46.75

Page No:

Marks

(P2)

23.75
19.25
22.50
19.25
20.25
19.75
22.75
18.00
18.75
21.50
24.00
20.00
20.50
22.50
22.75
17.00
17.50
23.75
20.00
24.00
21.50
20.50
19.00
20.25
24.25
17.50
22.00
22.50
21.50
20.00
22.50
20.75
22.50
20.00
22.50
21.75
25.00
24.25
19.00

24.25

23

Marks
(100)

72.25
72.25
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.75
71.75
71.75
71.75
71.75
71.75
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00

71.00



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2966032538
2964926978
2961206120
2964223067
2963719609
2960703371
2962111435
2967339413
2964624712
2966032683
2960502473
2964122499
2961205999
2962211739
2965730747
2965228426
2966736406
2960904284
2965128199
2962010198
2964624795
2967640393
2963618987
2967138213
2965630158
2964021701
2963417585
2966736140
2962513159
2962010691
2966736417
2966233694
2966133090
2963618562
2961709120
2965228295
2966032609
2962412976
2960703336

2963317414

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Kusha Kashyap
Mamta

EBI T

MADHU KUMARTI
lata

Pooja

MUKESH KUMAR
SHAHRUKH KHAN
MAHENDRA KUMAR SAINI
RITIKA SAINI
Renu kumari
VISHNU JANGID
SUNITA

Mintu yadav
ARJUN

Raj Nayan

Gouri Bhardwaj
PREETI SHARMA
RADHA

Pallavi Kushwaha
MANISHA PATIL
SOURABH SAHU
Prince nishad
Adivesh Boragi
Anjali

DIPANSHU SAINI
NAVEEN KUMAR SAINI
Sunita

Simran Saini
Ramprasad mali
CHANDRAKANT YADAV
ANUP YADAV
MAMATA

SARIKA YADAV
ISHAN PRAJAPATI
Sandesh saini
JITENDAR

Shabnam

Sonu Singh

Kishan singh rao

Father's Name

Satpal Kashyap
Jaldeep singh
Theerthagiri
NARESH KUMAR

anil prakash
Balram

DHARMPAL

ALI MOHAMMAD KHAN
NARST RAM SAINT
LAL CHAND SAINII
Rohitash Chodhary
HANUMAN PRASAD JANGID
DHANESH

Suresh yadav

JATI KANWAR

Lal Babu Nayan
Sanjay Bhardwaj
RAGHUBIR SHARMA
DHARAM VIR

Prem Singh Kushwaha
MAHESH PATIL
SAKTIPADA SAHU
Bidharam Nishad
Sharanappa

Anand Kumar

POORAN MAL SAINI
SARWAN KUMAR SAINI
Satyavir

Davinder Saini
Ramdeva mali
PREMCHAND YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR

BHINYA RAM

VIKRAM SINGH YADAV
VINOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Mohan singh saini
DHAN RAJ

Ajmer

Kamal singh

Raghuraj singh rao

Page No: 24

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

17/02/2000 51.50 19.50 71.00
22/06/2000 53.25 17.75 71.00
18/07/2000 50.25 20.75 71.00
05/02/2003 53.75 17.25 71.00
08/05/2003 52.00 19.00 71.00
15/04/1996 48.00 22.75 70.75
01/11/1996 50.75 20.00 70.75
06/07/1997 48.00 22.75 70.75
15/07/1997 45.25 25.50 70.75
10/05/1998 50.75 20.00 70.75
04/08/1998 50.00 20.75 70.75
04/09/1999 48.75 22.00 70.75
11/03/2000 50.50 20.25 70.75
05/04/2000 50.25 20.50 70.75
26/11/2000 46.75 24.00 70.75
19/07/2002 47.50 23.25 70.75
19/09/2002 47.50 23.25 70.75
25/09/2002 51.75 19.00 70.75
22/11/1990 48.50 22.00 70.50
18/11/1998 49.50 21.00 70.50
01/01/1999 51.25 19.25 70.50
10/06/1999 51.50 19.00 70.50
12/08/2000 45.50 25.00 70.50
15/07/2001 49.25 21.25 70.50
02/09/2001 49.25 21.25 70.50
05/09/2001 46.75 23.75 70.50
21/12/1994 52.75 17.50 70.25
15/08/1995 46.25 24.00 70.25
07/07/1996 50.50 19.75 70.25
10/07/1996 51.50 18.75 70.25
12/11/1998 52.75 17.50 70.25
07/04/1999 48.75 21.50 70.25
11/04/2000 47.50 22.75 70.25
06/05/2000 51.50 18.75 70.25
09/05/2000 48.75 21.50 70.25
23/12/2000 51.25 19.00 70.25
11/07/2001 50.00 20.25 70.25
11/12/2001 47.25 23.00 70.25
01/01/2002 50.25 20.00 70.25
24/02/2002 51.00 19.25 70.25



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2961205913
2965630389
2965027354
2964926960
2960703267
2963921203
2962312124
2960904306
2964624753
2964223071
2962513098
2961004924
2961909822
2963719318
2961004609
2964725551
2967138273
2964323332
2963719573
2962110985
2967238548
2960401997
2966032783
2960100136
2966635808
2963417672
2965931883
2960301701
2963116385
2965730728
2962010548
2961105323
2961105254
2960301699
2961105471
2965027047
2961809433
2962010071
2962010584

2964323290

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
ROHIT KUMAR SANKHLA
yogesh prajapat
ANITA KUMARI VERMA
Mukesh Kumar
Yogendra Kumar
YOGENDRA DHAKER
Kavita

MD BILAL

Simranjit Kaur
Monika

ANJU KUMARI

Rajeev Kumar
Sandeep Kumar
POOJA

VISHAL YADAV
PRIYANSHU MALAV
BEERAPPA NAYAKAWADI
Raveena

Siddharth kumawat
Rekha Kumari
SUMANBENIWAL

DEEPA TAK

ASLAM KHAN SINDHI
Lakshita Choudhary
Vaishali Sanpala
Manish rathor

KM POOJA YADAV
JASHVEER REPSWAL
PUNEET VERMA

Priya Kumari

Sunil Choudhary
Amreen

Jitendra Kumawat
Narayan Singh rao
MANJUNATH

Manisha Attresh
LOKESH KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR SAINI
ANAMIKA PRIYA

RAHUL KUMAR

Father's Name

MAHAVEER PRASAD
radheshyam

KHEM CHAND VERMA
Girdhari Lal
Nathoo Singh
MISHRI LAL DHAKER
Bhader ram
MUJAHIDUL HUSAIN
Sarabjit Singh
Love Kumar

RUPA RAM

Anil Prasad
Shishpal

RAMPAL

DINESH CHANDRA
HANUMAN SARAN
ASHOK

Sanjeev

Phool chand kumawat
Lala Ram
DAYALSINGHBENIWAL
BHAGA RAM TAK
UMMED KHAN SINDHI
Raghuveer Singh
Deepak Kumar

Amar Chand rathor
KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV
SHISH RAM REPSWAL
HARI MOHAN VERMA
Rajveer Singh
Mukhram Choudhary
Mo Abrar

Hira Lal Kumawat
Hemant Singh
ANANTARADDY
Harishanker
MUKESH KUMAR
RAMAVATAR SAINI
SATYANARAYAN MANDAL

BHADA RAM

Page No: 25

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

04/04/1997 48.75 21.25 70.00
26/04/1997 47.50 22.50 70.00
09/01/1998 48.25 21.75 70.00
20/01/1998 48.75 21.25 70.00
06/04/1998 49.50 20.50 70.00
10/07/1999 47.25 22.75 70.00
10/07/1999 50.25 19.75 70.00
29/08/1999 50.00 20.00 70.00
03/09/1999 51.50 18.50 70.00
03/11/1999 48.75 21.25 70.00
10/11/1999 51.50 18.50 70.00
24/03/2000 48.50 21.50 70.00
10/05/2000 43.50 26.50 70.00
04/08/2000 51.00 19.00 70.00
04/08/2000 49.50 20.50 70.00
01/03/2001 49.00 21.00 70.00
26/07/2001 49.75 20.25 70.00
24/09/2001 54.25 15.75 70.00
12/05/2002 48.50 21.50 70.00
10/08/1989 50.00 19.75 69.75
16/07/1996 48.00 21.75 69.75
09/12/1996 46.00 23.75 69.75
10/05/1997 50.75 19.00 69.75
29/09/1997 45.50 24.25 69.75
14/08/1999 49.25 20.50 69.75
11/09/1999 50.75 19.00 69.75
25/04/2000 49.00 20.75 69.75
03/05/2000 54.50 15.25 69.75
01/09/2000 53.50 16.25 69.75
13/12/2000 52.00 17.75 69.75
18/12/2000 51.00 18.75 69.75
30/01/2001 49.00 20.75 69.75
07/04/2001 47.25 22.50 69.75
01/06/2001 53.50 16.25 69.75
02/06/2001 49.25 20.50 69.75
18/07/2001 49.50 20.25 69.75
05/10/2002 47.00 22.75 69.75
20/11/2002 52.00 17.75 69.75
18/11/1995 49.25 20.25 69.50
25/02/1997 48.00 21.50 69.50
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.No

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2962312297
2962513436
2963619086
2963417826
2964223051
2965329130
2961004644
2963015917
2966032800
2967640629
2965027574
2964524443
2966133480
2966133535
2960703443
2964222734
2964826431
2965228224
2961206177
2966736327
2966937317
2960703500
2960603140
2966133259
2961608227
2964725558
2962111249
2964021415
2965027094
2967339108
2962814730
2961004600
2964826234
2965730634
2960904017
2963820294
2960200546
2961206189
2963417889

2966736285

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Mohammad Tosif
Aryan Singh
DASHRATH SINGH
Ashish saini
Nidhi verma
CHETANA
NARENDRA BHATI
Preeti

NIRMA

Meenu

Rahul Singh
DINESH
DEENDAYAL SAINI
Manish gahlot
REWANT RAM
Komal

Pardeep
VASUNDHRA SHARMA
Iram Shakir
ANJALT
PRAMENDRA
SAVITA KUMARI
JYOTI

DILIP SAIN
JYOTI KASHYAP
Navjot Puri
BHATTA RAM
Shweta singh
NITIKA SAINI
Akanksha Ranjan
MOHD MUKEEM ALT
KUSUM BHATI
Preeti

VIMAL LAKSHKAR
Ankit bidhuri
UDAL SINGH GURJAR
OM PRAKASH
BHAVESH KUMAR
PRIYANKA KHOKHAR

Mustufa

Father's Name

Sattar mohammad
Vikram Singh
SHIVPAL SINGH
Ram sahay saini
Daya Ram
RAJBIR SINGH
PARASA RAM

Ram Avtar
HANUMAN RAM
Ishwar Kumar
Umrao Singh
BAGDA RAM
BHURA RAM
Malchand gahlot
HUKMA RAM
Subash chand
Subhash Chander
HARI MOHAN
Mohd Shakir
JEET RAM
BEGARAM

JAGAN SINGH
LAJJA RAM
MEGRAJ SAIN
ANIL KUMAR
Bhagat Puri
VEHANA RAM
Mukesh Kumar
CHARANJIT SAINI
Prabhat Ranjan
SHUKE KHAN
TARACHAND BHATI
Ramesh Kumar
DASHRATH LAKSHKAR
Rameshwar singh
DAMODAR SINGH GURJAR
RAMESHWAR
NEMARAM

SUKHA RAM

Waheed

Page No: 26

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

21/06/1998 51.50 18.00 69.50
15/04/1999 51.75 17.75 69.50
10/10/1999 50.75 18.75 69.50
02/01/2000 51.75 17.75 69.50
20/03/2000 48.75 20.75 69.50
16/09/2000 50.75 18.75 69.50
11/04/2001 52.00 17.50 69.50
20/11/2001 48.75 20.75 69.50
10/05/2002 49.75 19.75 69.50
09/12/2002 48.00 21.50 69.50
20/03/1994 44.00 25.25 69.25
02/08/1994 49.25 20.00 69.25
27/12/1994 51.25 18.00 69.25
19/01/1996 50.50 18.75 69.25
23/08/1998 53.00 16.25 69.25
24/02/1999 47.50 21.75 69.25
16/04/1999 49.25 20.00 69.25
25/05/1999 48.00 21.25 69.25
12/07/1999 45.75 23.50 69.25
10/11/1999 49.75 19.50 69.25
01/01/2000 49.00 20.25 69.25
07/03/2000 51.50 17.75 69.25
12/06/2000 50.25 19.00 69.25
01/08/2000 46.50 22.75 69.25
05/01/2001 51.00 18.25 69.25
19/01/2001 51.00 18.25 69.25
27/01/2001 42.75 26.50 69.25
07/03/2001 49.25 20.00 69.25
23/05/2001 49.25 20.00 69.25
04/07/2001 53.50 15.75 69.25
05/07/2001 50.25 19.00 69.25
19/10/2001 54.25 15.00 69.25
15/07/2002 48.75 20.50 69.25
16/06/1994 47.50 21.50 69.00
01/07/1994 47.75 21.25 69.00
18/10/1994 47.75 21.25 69.00
12/11/1997 43.75 25.25 69.00
21/01/1998 47.75 21.25 69.00
18/01/1999 48.50 20.50 69.00
08/05/1999 50.25 18.75 69.00
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.No

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2962010337
2967540361
2963820215
2967238632
2962010683
2963719399
2964825977
2961708780
2965831772
2963015780
2960200661
2960502275
2965731055
2960703160
2961407659
2962613598
2966736028
2960602805
2963719213
2967439666
2965329061
2965128098
2963417763
2964423921
2960100250
2962714496
2966032525
2965831620
2964121790
2963820194
2966334145
2966936966
2964725636
2965429270
2962111264
2964725358
2966233594
2966032844
2964122482

2963820405

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
Ranveer singh
ZOYA ZAFAR
MAMTA SEERVI
Kajal singh
Preeti Saini
ARSHI NAAZ
POONAM VERMA
Dinesh Kumar
SHAKSHI KASHYAP
Shankar jangid
VIJAY JANGID
HITESH PRAJAPAT
Neha patel
Vaishali

VANDNA

shweta

RITIKA SONI
Aman Yadav
RAMRAKH

Rahul Roonwal
RITU

Mubarik khan
MINI JOSHI
PRAVEEN G PATTAR
MAYUR PANCHAL
Kavita Parmar
ABHISHEK SAIN
Pooja

SANJANA

NAZISH BABY
GANESH LAL JAT
Avdhesh
Ramniwas Prajapat
KAPIL KUMAWAT
PUKHA RAJ

ROHIT YADAV
DEEKSHA

Kanta Dhaka
Ibrahim

SARLA RANI

Father's Name

Devi lal

MD ZAFIR ALAM

MOTI RAM

Mukesh Kumar

Mukesh Saini

TASIM ALI

UPENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT

Rajender Prasad
JITENDER KASHYAP
Ganesh jangid
SANWAR MAL JANGID
SHANKAR LAL

Ashok patel

Bhim Singh
NARENDER KUMAR
dinesh chand
RAMESH SONI
Harendra Babu
BHAJANLAL KASWA
Pradeep Roonwal
PURAN CHAND
Alisher

SUBHASH SINGH
GANGADHAR

NENJI PANCHAL
dinesh parmar
KATLASH CHAND SAIN
Ghanshyam Mehto
SHRIBHAGWAN
NAIMUDDEEN
SHANKAR LAL JAT
Surender

Jetha ram

ANAND KUMAR KUMAWAT
PUNMA RAM

SATISH KUMAR
OMVEER SINGH
Bhagwana Ram Dhaka
Sabjalisab

RAMBHAGAT

Page No: 27

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

01/07/1999 50.00 19.00 69.00
16/04/2000 51.00 18.00 69.00
08/07/2000 47.25 21.75 69.00
21/08/2000 46.75 22.25 69.00
25/10/2000 47.00 22.00 69.00
04/09/2001 47.75 21.25 69.00
05/08/1993 48.75 20.00 68.75
15/06/1995 51.00 17.75 68.75
17/12/1996 48.75 20.00 68.75
04/08/1997 47.50 21.25 68.75
01/01/1998 47.50 21.25 68.75
05/06/1998 50.00 18.75 68.75
26/10/1998 51.00 17.75 68.75
01/12/1999 48.25 20.50 68.75
18/12/2000 48.25 20.50 68.75
16/04/2001 48.50 20.25 68.75
01/08/2001 46.75 22.00 68.75
10/08/2002 48.75 20.00 68.75
13/08/2002 52.00 16.75 68.75
15/09/1998 44.50 24.00 68.50
16/10/1998 49.50 19.00 68.50
15/08/1999 49.00 19.50 68.50
26/01/2000 50.50 18.00 68.50
16/04/2000 48.75 19.75 68.50
30/08/2000 48.50 20.00 68.50
12/09/2000 45.50 23.00 68.50
09/10/2000 49.50 19.00 68.50
08/12/2000 49.00 19.50 68.50
07/01/2003 49.75 18.75 68.50
13/07/1993 49.75 18.50 68.25
13/03/1994 49.50 18.75 68.25
25/06/1997 45.25 23.00 68.25
10/07/1997 46.75 21.50 68.25
02/08/1997 44.00 24.25 68.25
04/07/1998 49.25 19.00 68.25
02/10/1998 47.00 21.25 68.25
14/10/1998 50.75 17.50 68.25
01/05/1999 46.50 21.75 68.25
11/05/1999 46.25 22.00 68.25
13/10/1999 47.25 21.00 68.25
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.No

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2960401906
2962010080
2961909907
2964423763
2965328796
2960200603
2961306577
2964826137
2966937223
2963618846
2967540118
2965027136
2965932230
2962010564
2962714151
2960502419
2964624856
2966937314
2963216747
2965931964
2966534951
2962211793
2962111411
2961306945
2963820133
2962110798
2960904319
2965128016
2962815019
2962714131
2965831695
2966736010
2961407564
2964121958
2966937003
2966736303
2967439725
2961407508
2966434505

2966434425

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Praveen Kumar
Harsh kaneriya
DILEEP KUMAR LABANA
TRISHALA

Swati Kumari
BAGISHA

ANSHU KUMARTI
RINKU

Jyoti jangir
SUNIL KUMAR
PRAMESHWAR PRAJAPAT
Vishu kumar
manpreet kaur
VATSAL YADAV
Jjyoti

Rahul Kalirawana
Vikas Basaniwal
Nisha verma
ANKIT KUMAR RAJORIA
Kamlesh saini
Parveen Swami
Pooja

ASHRAF ALI
NANDINI SAINI
RAJESH KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
Anshul Soni
Niranjan Raj
SUNILKUMAR

Priya Kumari
PRATIMA VERMA
ABHISHEK CHHIPA
MANEESH KUMAR
SHIVANI GAHLOT
RAVI SAHU

JYOTI YADAV
KANIKA SHARMA
MONIKA

Mohd Parwej

BABITA

Father's Name

Bhagirath
Virendra kaneriya
BALURAM LABANA
HARI KISHAN

Rajiv Kumar Yadav
ANIL KUMAR

Subodh Kumar
SURENDRA SINGH
Satish jangir
JHABAR MAL

OM PRAKASH PRAJAPAT
Laxmi chand
balwant singh
HEERA YADAV
SOMARU LAL

Madan lal

Sunil Basaniwal
Satbir verma
SURJARAM SAINI
Amar singh saini
Sunil Kumar
Sanjay

SALIM

SURESH KUMAR SAINI
MAHENDRA SINGH
KRISHAN LAL
Janardan Soni
Upendra Mahto
PRABHU

Sudesh Kumar
SHUBHAM

TARA CHAND CHHIPA
LOKPAL

NARAYAN GAHLOT
GOPAL LAL SAHU
LALLAN PRASAD YADAV
SUBHASH CHAND
MAHINDER

Sahid Ahmad

G L BHAMU

Page No: 28

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

26/10/1999 49.00 19.25 68.25
05/06/2000 50.50 17.75 68.25
15/07/2000 52.50 15.75 68.25
28/10/2000 48.00 20.25 68.25
04/01/2001 49.50 18.75 68.25
07/01/2001 48.00 20.25 68.25
14/04/2001 50.75 17.50 68.25
01/07/2001 51.00 17.25 68.25
24/10/2001 49.00 19.25 68.25
13/05/1994 46.25 21.75 68.00
18/05/1995 48.50 19.50 68.00
10/09/1996 49.00 19.00 68.00
18/05/1998 47.00 21.00 68.00
21/03/1999 49.25 18.75 68.00
10/02/2000 49.75 18.25 68.00
16/04/2000 45.50 22.50 68.00
15/06/2000 46.75 21.25 68.00
03/09/2000 46.75 21.25 68.00
11/12/2000 48.00 20.00 68.00
20/07/2001 46.75 21.25 68.00
21/08/2001 45.25 22.75 68.00
12/10/2001 48.50 19.50 68.00
11/12/2001 47.25 20.75 68.00
02/02/2002 48.75 19.25 68.00
15/07/1996 47.75 20.00 67.75
10/12/1996 48.50 19.25 67.75
20/07/1998 44.00 23.75 67.75
26/05/1999 49.00 18.75 67.75
06/01/2000 46.50 21.25 67.75
01/05/2000 47.50 20.25 67.75
21/06/2000 47.50 20.25 67.75
29/07/2000 49.50 18.25 67.75
10/01/2001 50.00 17.75 67.75
28/01/2001 47.50 20.25 67.75
05/07/2001 49.00 18.75 67.75
12/07/2002 52.75 15.00 67.75
13/03/2003 47.00 20.75 67.75
24/11/1993 48.75 18.75 67.50
06/04/1996 47.50 20.00 67.50
01/05/1996 44.50 23.00 67.50



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2963116345
2961206217
2966736218
2963216629
2961909640
2963417649
2963317115
2961709033
2967338909
2964926868
2965328910
2965228252
2964826386
2963418027
2961709140
2961105433
2963920515
2963719592
2963417855
2961909851
2963317230
2964624984
2962613857
2965228326
2961004917
2961004715
2963820413
2967540276
2964121924
2966434759
2962412862
2963920514
2960803963
2966736338
2961407610
2961407518
2963819905
2960904375
2961507913

2965228591

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Krashnpal gaur
JITENDRA LAKHARA
oshin

SURESH KUMAR

Minu kumari

Suman Kumari

SUNITA KUAMRI

Aditi Sinha

Kamna choudhary
ADITYA

Aman Kumar

ARUSHI DHIMAN

ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT
MOHIT KUMAR

MANOJ CHOUDHARY
ANKITA CHOUDHARY
Sumit kumar
Narendra Yadav
Roshan lal saini
PRAGYA SUMAN

Charu Rani
INDERJEET SINGH
KAIDAR MAL SAIN
HANJA RAM CHOUDHARY
PRASHANT KUMAR
ASHISH SAINI
PRAJAPATI JAYRAM
PRAMOD NAGAR

yukta rani

Shama khan

EESHA GUPTA

Pooja

Taramati

AKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR

privya

Basavaraj Chittaragi
RAMRAJ MALI

archna rajput

SANJAY YADAV

Father's Name

Ratan singh
SATYANARAYAN LAKHARA
kamlesh kumar

AAD RAM

Vijay kumar ray
Ratana Ram

SOHAN LAL

Rakesh shankar
Khushi Lal

ROSHAN LAL
Jaynarayan Mehta
RAJ KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT
NARENDRA KUMAR JANGID
SUVA LAL CHOUDHARY
BRIJ LAL

Gyanendra singh
Ramswaroop Yadav
Giriraj saini
GIRIRAJ SUMAN
Rajneesh

AJAIB SINGH

SAGAR MAL SAIN
PANNA RAM CHOUDHARY
RATI RAM

MARU RAM SAINI
BHAGWANSAHAY

MOTI LAL NAGAR
sushil kumar

MD Idrish

ANIRUDDH GUPTA
Hukum singh
Manishankar

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA
RANCHOOD MAL
satyavir

Chinnappa

PRABHU MALI

rakesh kumar

MADAN LAL YADAV

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB

07/05/1996
02/02/1997
15/09/1997
14/01/1999
19/11/1999
07/06/2000
08/07/2000
09/09/2000
14/12/2000
21/04/2002
15/05/2002
20/01/1998
15/06/1998
10/12/1998
05/11/1999
20/11/1999
07/07/2000
19/08/2000
10/10/2000
21/12/2000
26/01/2002
06/04/2003
13/01/1994
20/05/1995
08/09/1995
09/09/1996
03/07/1997
17/08/1997
27/09/1998
16/09/1999
08/01/2000
25/01/2000
10/04/2000
26/04/2000
02/05/2000
07/07/2000
21/07/2000
10/07/2001
15/03/2002

20/10/1994

51.

46.

47.

48.

47.

47.

48.

49.

44.

46.

49.

46.

45.

46.

48.

47.

49.

48.

47.

48.

47.

48.

47.

43.

49.

45.

51.

49.

47.

48.

47.

46.

46.

48.

46.

50.

44.

43.

45.

45.

Marks
(P1)

25

25

00

75

25

75

50

25

75

25

75

75

75

00

00

50

75

25

00

75

00

75

75

25

25

75

75

50

00

75

75

25

75

00

50

75

25

50

50

00

Page No:

Marks

(P2)

le.

21.

20.

18.

20.

19.

19.

18.

22.

21.

17.

20.

21.

21.

19.

19.

17.

19.

20.

18.

20.

18.

19.

23.

17.

21.

15.

17.

20.

18.

19.

20.

20.

19.

20.

le.

22.

23.

21.

21.

25

25

50

75

25

75

00

25

75

25

75

50

50

25

25

75

50

00

25

50

25

50

25

75

75

25

25

50

00

25

25

75

25

00

50

25

75

50

50

75

29

Marks
(100)

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

67.

66.

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

75
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No

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

Category: Other Backward Classes

Roll No

2961205877
2967138188
2964222839
2967339047
2964625072
2960200869
2962513456
2965731071

2961306335

Name/Father's Name

Date of Birth
SMITA SINGH
RAMESH CHOPRA
CHARCHIT JANGID
NISHA SONI
VINEETA SAHU
ANIL KUMAR SAHU
NISHA

JITENDRA YADAV

Chandan

Father's Name

RAMDHAN SINGH
RAM LAL CHOPRA
BADRI LAL JANGID
RAJENDER PRASAD
GHANSHYAM SAHU
GANESH RAM SAHU
NARESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR

Dhaneshwar Saah

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB

26/08/1995
08/10/1995
08/07/1996
04/10/1996
11/04/1997
08/05/1999
22/06/2000
10/08/2000

12/11/2000

47.

46.

45.

46.

47.

49.

48.

46.

46.

Marks
(P1)

00

50

00

75

25

00

75

75

75

Page No:

Marks

(P2)

19.

20.

21.

20.

19.

17.

18.

20.

20.

75

25

75

00

50

75

00

00

00

30

Marks
(100)

66.

66.

66.

66.

66.

66.

66.

66.

66.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

.No

o < o g w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Category: Economically Weaker Sections

Roll No

2967037696
2960401828
2962814743
2960904011
2967640861
2967439483
2961306539
2963819903
2965831451
2966334125
2965429632
2961909803
2960803696
2962312513
2964625088
2961508109
2966233762
2961407565
2964122572
2967238755
2961809253
2963317452
2966736136
2964222934
2961608307
2961608465
2960100062
2965831753
2962513402
2965228437
2960703425
2960803674
2961508078
2960803684
2962915306
2965932326
2960200777
2960904373
2965529788

2964222914

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Manvi

REENA

Anandita

Parul sharma
YASHIKA

Sachin Kumar Pathak
Prem Prakash

ANJLT

NEPAL SINGH

SUJAL

SARITA

Manisha Gupta

VIMAL KUMAR TIWARI
Annu

PIROJ SHINDHE
MANISH

Shalini

Sourabh

Neha

SRISHTI PARMAR
Jadhav yogesh Arun
Shankar Laxman Tawar
Mansi

Vishal Sharma

Akash kailas Andhare
Kajal sehrawat
GARIMA

MANPREET KAUR

ABU SUFIYAN
Amandeep kaur
JEETENDRA KUMAR
SUNENA MALIK

SARITA

A SWAGAT KUMAR PATRO
Sushmita Kumari
GULSHAN AGRAWAL
Mahi Tomar

SAHIL

Neeraj Rai

RAJU SHARMA

Father's Name

Ramniwas

RANBIR

Rajesh chandel
Subhash chand

OM PARKASH
Birendra Pathak
Luna Ram

DALBIR SINGH

BHERU SINGH
SATNARAYAN

UDHAM SINGH

Hardev Gupta

SHIV SHANKAR TIWARI
Rajpal

DEVENDRAPPA

DILBAG SINGH

Hawa Singh

Shriom

Jitendra Tiwari
RAJESH KUMAR PARMAR
Arun

Laxman

Manoj

Rajinder Sharma
Kailas

Rajvir singh
DEVENDER SINGH
HARBHAJAN SINGH
NISAR ALT

Gurjant singh
CHHOTE LAL

SANJAY KUMAR
SATISH

A SIMANCHALA PATRO
Gajjan Singh

NAVAL KISHOR AGRAWAL
Sunil Tomar

SATPAL

Shivanand Rai

SANKAR LAL SHARMA

Page No: 31

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

02/05/2001 57.25 23.00 80.25
12/08/2002 51.75 27.75 79.50
13/12/2000 56.25 23.00 79.25
02/10/2001 55.75 22.50 78.25
22/05/2003 57.75 20.00 77.75
15/11/1998 50.00 27.50 77.50
06/08/2001 52.50 25.00 77.50
29/06/2001 55.00 21.75 76.75
15/05/1997 53.50 23.00 76.50
12/01/2002 53.75 22.75 76.50
24/12/2000 58.25 18.00 76.25
15/11/1995 53.00 23.00 76.00
28/03/2001 53.50 22.50 76.00
13/12/1996 57.25 18.50 75.75
30/08/1999 50.75 25.00 75.75
15/07/2000 55.50 20.25 75.75
09/09/2001 54.00 21.50 75.50
02/06/2002 51.25 23.75 75.00
08/09/2002 51.00 24.00 75.00
30/07/1999 51.00 23.75 74.75
01/08/2001 53.00 21.75 74.75
05/10/2001 55.25 19.50 74.75
19/11/1999 53.25 21.25 74.50
12/03/2000 55.25 19.25 74.50
05/06/2002 50.50 24.00 74.50
12/04/2003 54.00 20.50 74.50
07/07/2001 54.00 20.25 74.25
23/09/2001 53.00 21.25 74.25
26/07/2000 52.75 21.25 74.00
12/09/2001 53.25 20.50 73.75
01/07/2000 52.00 21.50 73.50
16/11/2000 54.75 18.75 73.50
17/10/1999 52.00 21.25 73.25
01/03/2000 53.00 20.25 73.25
13/08/1995 52.50 20.25 72.75
28/07/2001 51.50 21.25 72.75
09/10/2001 51.50 21.25 72.75
06/02/2002 50.25 22.50 72.75
02/01/1998 48.25 24.25 72.50
15/06/1999 52.50 20.00 72.50



GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh
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.No

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Category: Economically Weaker Sections

Roll No

2964524403
2967238529
2964423820
2964122277
2960201027
2962111448
2965630456
2965027085
2965931912
2966836476
2960803720
2963921152
2965931794
2966032551
2964926956
2961105382
2966736167
2964122054
2967138096
2966233567
2961206190
2963820007
2961306762
2964222911
2962312094
2967741357
2964926676
2962211829
2963116445
2961507824
2960402134
2967238607
2965831742
2966937256
2964725453
2963417675
2964624622
2961608420
2961507763

2967540273

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Esha khan
Anshika

Rakhi

BHARAT CHAUDHARY
PRAKASH JOSHI
Anjali

RICHA

KAZI MOIN

Aditi

Aarti

Simran Sharma
Mansi

Anjali

Neha phogat

RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA
Simran

Sakshi gupta
HITESH KUMAR
KATILASH SHARMA
Savita negi
ANKITA

USHA

RENU SHARMA
Mahima joshi
Ashish

SHASHI BALA
ANSHUMAN SAMUEL
SHIV RATAN SHARMA
Sarishti Sharma
DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA
Prachi

DUNGRA RAM
IRANNA KUSOJI
Anjali Devi
Smrita Bisht
Preeti Poonia
Manisha Chauhan
Kaushik Upadhyay
NIDHIT

SOMI

Father's Name

Kamal firoz
Parvinder kumar
Harish Kumar
GULAB SINGH
JAGDISH PRASAD JOSHI
Dharm Singh
Shambhu Kumar Roy
MUSHTAQUE

Jagpal

Randheer Singh
Adarsh Sharma
Phool Kumar

Mr Hoshiyar Singh
Vijender
OMPRAKASH SHARMA
SUSHIL KUMAR
Suryakant gupta
RAMESH KUMAR
JASRAJ

Surendra singh negi
SARJEET

KARAM SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
vinod joshi
Rambhagat

AMAR CHAND

NALIN K SAMUEL
LAXMI NARAYAN
Vijay kumar
SHANKER LAL SHARMA
Baljit Singh
LACHCHA RAM
RUDRAPPA

Ramesh

Vinod Singh Bisht
Darbesh Poonia
Siya Ram Chauhan
Pradeep Upadhyay
KRISHAN CHANDER

NARESH

Page No: 32

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB Marks Marks Marks
(P1) (P2) (100)

04/01/2001 51.75 20.50 72.25
14/02/2002 51.75 20.50 72.25
10/09/2002 53.00 19.25 72.25
01/07/1996 48.25 23.75 72.00
01/12/1998 54.25 17.75 72.00
24/11/1999 52.00 20.00 72.00
27/11/1999 51.50 20.50 72.00
23/04/2000 50.50 21.50 72.00
27/06/1998 50.25 21.50 71.75
06/10/1999 52.50 19.25 71.75
17/11/1999 51.50 20.25 71.75
14/02/2001 53.25 18.50 71.75
26/02/2001 51.50 20.25 71.75
06/05/2001 49.25 22.50 71.75
09/09/2001 51.00 20.75 71.75
02/12/2001 52.75 19.00 71.75
14/10/2002 49.25 22.50 71.75
05/04/1998 50.00 21.50 71.50
05/04/2001 47.50 24.00 71.50
06/04/2001 47.50 24.00 71.50
10/11/2002 49.50 22.00 71.50
01/10/1996 50.00 21.25 71.25
06/06/2001 47.75 23.50 71.25
22/04/2002 49.75 21.50 71.25
28/11/2002 49.75 21.50 71.25
05/06/1995 48.00 22.75 70.75
01/03/1998 51.75 19.00 70.75
05/05/1999 49.00 21.75 70.75
11/06/2001 51.50 19.25 70.75
05/09/2001 50.50 20.25 70.75
08/11/2001 51.00 19.75 70.75
25/05/1998 47.50 23.00 70.50
26/11/1998 50.00 20.50 70.50
20/03/1999 48.25 22.25 70.50
30/08/1999 49.75 20.75 70.50
14/07/2000 51.75 18.75 70.50
28/12/2000 50.00 20.50 70.50
06/02/2001 52.75 17.75 70.50
25/07/2001 49.25 21.25 70.50
05/09/2001 49.75 20.75 70.50
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.No

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Category: Economically Weaker Sections

Roll No

2960301270
2960803813
2963518362
2963216895
2962010149
2964121893
2966334282
2967137933
2966535098
2961206079
2960703464
2962412947
2960402052
2964122050
2965027509
2962412928
2963216934
2960401932
2967640395
2960803649
2966233649
2964222835
2961909728
2965127810
2964021367
2960401845
2960502329
2965730947
2965730978
2966937306
2960301684
2962111089
2964122514
2961608624
2961105381
2966334285
2964826346
2960703288
2967138039

2960703199

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Kareena

RAJAT

UNISHA KUMARI
Divyansh negi

MOD SINGH

Ritesh

JAVED MOHAMMAD

PANKAJ KUMAR PRADHNANT
ANKIT SHARMA
NAVINBHATI BHAGAVANBHAT
SWATT

Saloni Dubey

Shubham parashar
PRAGATI KUMARI

KAPIL

govind purohit

Dilip Singh sundrecha
BHAWNA

HIMANSHU SHARMA
Hardeep kumar Paliwal
KAPIL SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA

Surendra pal singh
SHABISTAN SHAHBAZ
Sourabh ojha

AMIT GOUTTAM
Dilipkumar gordhanhi
KIRAN

Anshika Thakur

Akash Agrawal

Ruchi Shukla

KASHISH KANWAR

Kapil Dev Sharma
RAVINA

SANDHYA ARYA

SAURABH SINGHAL
NAVNEET KAUR

UMESH BIRADAR
MAHAVEER SINGH

Rahul pant

Father's Name

Satpal Singh

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
PURUSHOTTAM LAL SHARMA
Sharad negi

MEGH SINGH

Sandeep

MUBARIK MOHAMMAD
MOHAN LAL PRADHNANT
DINESH CHAND SHARMA
BHAGAVANBHAI PATEL
JAGDISH

Deepak Dubey
Radheshyam parashar
JOGINDER SINGH
PARDEEP

shreevallabh purohit
Bhanwar Singh

ANIL KUMAR

YUGAL KUMAR SHARMA
Jethmal paliwal
RATAN LAL SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR

Kan singh

SHAHBAZ HAYAT KHAN
jairam ojha

MURLI MANOHAR GOUTTAM
Gordhaniji

RAVINDER

Sohan Singh

Mahesh Chand Agrawal
Umesh Chandra Shukla
MADAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT
Kailash Sharma
SATYAWAN

RAMESH CHAND ARYA
RAMESH CHAND SINGHAL
KULDEEP SINGH
SHANMUKHAPPA

CHHAIL SINGH

Manohar pant

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB

03/03/2002
09/10/1996
25/04/1998
27/09/1998
07/07/1999
31/08/1999
05/09/1999
11/09/1999
10/07/2001
10/02/2003
25/02/2003
24/11/2003
27/07/1997
15/12/1998
09/12/1999
13/01/2000
23/01/2000
16/07/2000
20/05/2001
12/07/2002
13/04/1997
30/03/2000
07/09/1999
15/11/1999
04/12/2000
27/09/1997
21/11/1999
06/01/2001
22/12/2001
02/08/2002
31/10/2003
03/07/1995
27/12/1998
16/01/1999
17/05/1999
30/09/1999
26/03/2000
08/04/2000
10/03/2001

09/09/2001

52.

47.

52.

47.

50.

48.

49.

47.

47.

49.

47.

50.

46.

49.

47.

47.

51.

50.

47.

54.

49.

49.

47.

49.

51.

49.

48.

50.

47.

49.

50.

48.

48.

50.

47.

50.

47.

47.

48.

48.

Marks
(P1)

75

75

50

75

75

50

50

75

00

00

50

00

25

50

50

00

00

00

50

75

75

50

75

25

00

75

50

50

50

25

00

75

75

25

75

00

25

25

50

50

Page No:

Marks

(P2)

17.

22.

17.

22.

19.

21.

20.

22.

23.

21.

22.

20.

23.

20.

22.

23.

19.

20.

22.

15.

20.

20.

21.

20.

18.

19.

20.

18.

21.

20.

19.

20.

20.

18.

21.

19.

21.

21.

20.

20.

75

50

75

50

50

75

75

50

25

25

75

25

75

50

50

00

00

00

50

25

00

25

75

25

50

50

75

75

75

00

25

25

25

75

25

00

75

75

50

50

33

Marks
(100)

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

70.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

69.

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

75

75

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



S.

GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on 29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

No

121
122
123
124
125
126

Category: Economically Weaker Sections

Roll No

2961809203
2963015719
2963417534
2960803609
2966836694

2967238421

Name/Father's Name
Date of Birth

Navneet

Gaurav sharma

TARUN RAJ PUROHIT
HAPPY
HARISHCHANDRA SINGH

PURNIMA KHATRI

Father's Name

Satbir

Dileep Kumar Sharma
KAMLESH KUMAR PUROHIT

MUKESH KUMAR

MAG SINGH

JAGDISH PRASAD KHATRI

DOB

29/01/1996
20/02/1996
25/06/1996
05/12/2003
31/03/1996

23/06/1997

Marks

(P1)
44.
50.
50.
50.
47.

50.

75

00

00

00

25

00

Page No:

Marks
(P2)

24.00
18.75
18.75
18.75
21.25

18.50

34

Marks
(100)

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

68.

75

75

75

75

50

50



S.

No

GMCH, Sector 32, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Nursing Officer Recruitment Test Held on

~N o 0w N

Category: Person with Disablity

Roll No

2964423897
2962211662
2967540093
2966233705
2965630191
2965831365

2964826045

Name/Father's Name Father's Name

Date of Birth

VITTAL PUJAR Fakeerappa

DOLT GREESH KUMAR
shakir ahmad wani Mohammad Ayub wani
Bharti Rikikesh
KAMANYA KUMARI KHOOB RAM
DEEPIKA DIXIT VINOD KUMAR DIXIT

Navjot kaur Paramvir singh

29-06-2025 (SUNDAY)

DOB

10/06/2001
03/02/1999
03/04/1997
21/01/2003
13/08/1993
15/05/2002

05/01/2000

45.

47.

46.

42.

35.

40.

35.

Marks
(P1)

25

75

50

25

75

00

00

Page No:

Marks

(P2)

21.

17.

15.

le.

20.

15.

17.

50

50

75

75

50

25

50

35

Marks
(100)

66.
65.
62.
59.
56.
55.

52.

75

25

25

00

25

25

50



